OPEN JEUGDMEETING
KRCGent atletiek
Topsporthal 22/03/2014

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:33

Heat:1
1 5218 Decraene Allan 01 FLAC 11.43
2 3872 Starck Anthony 02 ACG 11.61
3 6127 Mpane Enkobo Mel 01 CABW 11.91
4 5405 Sleewaegen Jerome 01  RESC 11.99
5 5466 Verhaegen Matteo 02 USBW 13.07
6 6104 Borzykowski Ugo 02 CABW 13.17
9980 VERMEULEN Christian NED DNF

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:33

Heat:2
1 5197 Vercaigne Bent 02 VMOL 11.53
2 3963 Van Herreweghe Thomas 02 RIEM 12.31
3 4137 De Wolf Maarten 02 ACG 12.42
4 5997 Laruelle Gauthier 02 RESC 12.94
5 4230 Peeters Rens 02 AZW 13.48

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:33

Heat:3
1 6118 Voilet Killian 02 USBW 11.55
4269 Moreau Bjarne 02 RIEM DIS

3 5999 Schoonen Maximilien 01  RESC 12.57
4 3917 De Schanfeleire Kjell 02 DEIN 12.66
5 6241 Philippe H USBW 12.88

6 5998 Schoonen Alexandre 01 RESC 13.19
7 3862 Larmuseau Pieterjan 02 ACG 14.91

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:33

Heat:4
1 5220 Lechantre Allan 01 FLAC 10.68
2 5224 Lecroart Tom 02 FLAC 11.39
3 4173 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG 11.43
4 4201 Loeys Matthias 01 RCG 11.61
5 4689 Van Den Berge Matthias 02 ACG 11.63
6 4721 Foncke Renzo 02 VOLH 11.97
7 4401 Van Houts Jarne 02 VOLH 12.02

60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:33

Heat:5
1 3642 Dewulf Lennert 01 RCG 10.55
2 3646 Misplon Jef 02 RCG 10.65
3 3638 Coene Lars 02 RCG 10.88
4 3647 Ragolle Nino 01 RCG 11.00
5 5751 Vermylen Marius 02 CABW 11.54
6 4440 Tuyls Storm 02 ACW 11.82
7 3761 Robberecht Stan 02 HAMM 11.97
8 3643 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG 12.07



60m horden 0,84m/5H Min Men Time :13:33

Heat:6
1 4052 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 10.22
2 3621 Gilson Piotr 01 ACME 10.56
3 4055 Wanzeele Lennart 01 KAAG 10.57
4 4089 Gayse Brent 02 AVR 10.60
5 3831 Van Dyck Jens 01 WIBO 10.66
6 3749 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 10.74
7 4290 Van Dorpe Joren 01 ASVO 11.27
8 4280 Degryse lben 02 AVR 11.28

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :14:11

Heat:1
1 6761 Dozinel Lynn 01 OEH 10.96
2 8542 Bette Anthea 01 CABW 11.98
3 9959 LE COQ LOUISE NED 12.16
4 6864 Mahieu Hannah 01 FLAC 12.18
5 7028 Verhulst Luna 02 GRIM 12.19
6 6217 Claessens Melissa* 01 ACME 12.47
7 9954 VAN RIJNSOEVER MIEKE NED 13.42
8 6703 Cornelissen Kaat 02 GRIM 13.69

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :14:11

Heat:2
1 9968 NIJDAM EVA NED 12.29
2 6733 Ghilgemyn Hanne 02 AZW 12.42
3 6400 Decaesteker Marion 02 KAAG 12.50
4 6291 Van Campenhout Margot 02 GRIM 12.93
5 6682 Heude Melanie 01 ACME 13.27
6 9963 VAN BRONKHORST NED 13.85
7460 Fouquaert Zazie 02 RCG DNF

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :14:11

Heat:3
1 6808 Brackeva Silke 01  OLSE 11.35
2 7262 Heetesonne Siel 01 HAMM 11.81
3 7056 Boone Luca Bella 02 ACME 11.87
4 8212 Sclavont Ysolde 02 CABW 11.90
5 7322 Vangheluwe Camille 02 AZW 12.12
6 7431 De Witte Kato 02 VOLH 12.21
7 6206 De Bock Lisa 02 RIEM 12.23

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :14:11

Heat:4
1 9961 VAN DEN HAM Kira NED 11.19
2 9955 VERDEGAAL Roos NED 11.28
3 6919 Stuer Lotte 01 VOLH 11.29
4 6399 Van Heugten Lot 01 KAAG 11.51
5 9953 VAN DEN BROEK Marijke NED 11.59
6 8160 Mostosi Ornella 02 CABW 11.61
7 8211 Sclavont Lastinie 02 CABW 11.76

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :14:11
Heat:5
1 6920 Thyssen Lisse 01 VOLH 9.93



No o b wnN

7027
6811
7181
6574
6501
6655

Lauwers Luna

De Dobbeleer Kato
De Bie Catherine
Verlinden Mitu
Schuddinck Catalina
De Herdt Antje

60m horden 0,762m/5H Min V Time :14:11

Heat:6

1

Nou b~ wN

6708
9956
7085
6284
6855
6289
6891

Massignani Beau
LINNEKAMP Yara

Van Hansewyck Jutte
Buelens Jill

Van Linden Dani

Kegels Margot

De Baerdemaeker Emma

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :14:11

Heat:1

1

u b WN

5346
3899
5033
3467
3903
5672
5032

Cornez Marine

Van Assche Elise

Dejas Shannon

Gintertaelle Jill
Vandermeulen Renee
Brasseur Elise

Van Nieuwenhuyse Alexand.

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time:14:11

Heat:2

1

o U, wnN

5706
5537
3877
3376
3532
3596
9970

Tshanga Diomi Roline
Kempener Shania
Coomans Hanne

Van Hulle Marion
Hens Soetkin
Vercaigne Mette
GRIEP Marit

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :14:11

Heat:3

1

OO U1 A WN

3558
9957
3535
9958
3782
3336
3374
3690

Clopterop Lisa
VAN DAMME Iza
De Beule Myrthe
DIELEMAN Romy
Jolie Charlotte
Gendarme Xana
Praet Julie

Van Bever Noortje

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :14:11

Heat:4

1

Uk, wN

3615
3882
5058
3328
3952
3742

Lingier Trui

Capa Nilay

Lahousse Louise

De Foer Marit

De Vits Britt
Vandenkerchove Aude-marg.

01
01
02
02
02
02

01
NED
01
01
02
01
01

03
03
04
04
03
04
03

04
04
04
04
03
04
NED

03
NED
03
NED
03
04
04
03

03
03
03
03
03
04

HAC
OLSE
ACBR
AVT
LEBB
DUFF

AVT
10.22
VAC
GRIM
OLSE
GRIM
KAAG

USBW
AZW
FLAC
KAAG
AZW
CABW
FLAC

RESC
CABW
RCG
RCG
KAAG
VMOL
DNS

RCG

13.35
KAAG
13.37
RIEM
AVZK
RCG

ASVO

HCO
RCG
FLAC
ACW
OEH
ACME

10.09
10.75
11.03
11.07
11.10
11.48

9.88

10.24
10.47
10.52
10.58
11.16

12.65
13.06
13.12
13.36
14.09
DNF
DIS

12.35
13.13
13.13
13.34
13.79
14.37

13.21

13.36

13.51
13.94
13.99
14.01

12.39
12.50
12.67
13.06
13.08
13.12



7
8

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :14:11

Heat:5
1

No o b~ wnN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup V Time :14:11

Heat:6
1

No o~ wN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

Heat:1
1

o U, wN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

Heat:2
1

Uk WwN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

Heat:3
1

Uk WwWwN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

Heat:4

3895
5031

3436
5799
3610
4259
3621
3755
4421

4131
3434
4072
4658
3345
3619
4036
4107

587
902
2068
1102
1659
938
113

9975
9973
9976
1089
9983
9974
2475

2481
3291
138

2784
2475
143

2486

Busschaert Berit
Knockaert Alix

De Haes Elle

Lambert Kylie
Danneel Elisa
Lauwers lza
Vandervorst Erika
Vander Motten Merel
Owusu Beryl

Udechukwu Hilary
Van Den Brande Laura
Moens Joyce

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Marien Kjersti
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Demeulemeester Lisa
Sautier Noriane

De Bleeckere Brecht
Vandewalle Thibaut
Rateau Arne

Tuyls Indy

Jacobs Witse
Deckers Gille
Dargent Arnaud

HENDRIKS Stijn
HAAGH Casper
BRETHOUWER Yorick
De Vriese Jaron
GELEYNS Julius
ZANDVLIET Koen
Marin Tom

Cimanga Jessy
Mpane Enkobo Aza
De Vuyst Seppe
Dumont Tom
Marin Tom
Hendrickx Niels
Hanappe Baptiste

04
04

03
04
03
04
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
04
03
04
04
04
04

NED
NED
NED
04

NED
NED
04

03
04
04
03
04
04
04

AZW
FLAC

DUFF
RESC
HCO
HAC
HCO
KAAG
RCG

OLSE
DUFF
LEBB
VOLH
ACHL
ABES
ASVO
AZW

OB 11.93
OB 12.48
ACG
ACW
LIER
OLSE
RCG

10.68
12.71
13.18
ASVO
13.69
14.54
CABW

USBW
CABW
GRIM

CABW
CABW
GRIM

USBW

13.32
13.93

11.39
11.69
12.16
12.23
12.42
12.81
13.06

10.69
10.77
11.24
11.28
11.29
11.51
12.37
DIS

12.82
12.96
13.10
13.48
DNS

13.31

DNS

10.81
13.33
13.37
13.66
13.76
13.78
DNS



AUk, WN -

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

Heat:5
1

0o NOULL B WN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

Heat:6
1

cONO U A WN

60m horden 0,762m/5H Pup Men Time :14:25

2484
518
1705
2574
951
579

254
242
69
2193
1204
1375
47
1391

49
782
3123
236
1138
305
48
1007

Heat:7
1 1656
2 67
3 2632
4 676
5 1093
6 224
7 557
8 1389
60 meter
Heat:1
1 2000
2 1999
3 35
4 1001
5 399
6 282
7 845
60 meter
Heat:2
1 557
2 9964
3 615
4 243

Descamps Lucas

Van Haver Elias

De Clercq Syon
Temmerman Edouard
Van Der Steen Stan
Spilliaert Jasper

Borry Thomas
Robberecht Wout
Vergalle Kobe

Lesage Faustin

De Groote Rune

Van Der Vreken Stijn
Cherlet Robbe
Vandenbroucke Kasper

De Jonge Ewout
Degrande Wout
Boniver Evan

De Cremer Herve
Dekoninck Simon
Lauwers Tristan
Coene Thor

Vande Cavey Henri

Vangheluwe Pierre-paul
Stevens Brecht

Lejeune Jean Baptiste
Dendooven Jasper

De Keyser Jarne
Hauttekeete Siebe

Van de Vyvere Renzo
Gyselinck Lander

Ben V Time :15:32

Boone Yelena
Vanrobaeys Kimberley
Milloen Sarie

Ritiere Camille
Heyvaert Ella
Vermeulen Lisa
Naessens Paulien

Ben V Time :15:32

Steels Sita

Sonnevlle Camille
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Cham Gaelle

03
03
04
03
04
04

03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03

03
04
03
04
04
03
04
03

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
NA
05
05

USBW
HAMM
KAAG
USBW
GEEL

OB 13.45

SPBO
HAMM
RCG
FLAC
RCG
ZWAT
RCG
MACW

RCG
SPBO
RESC
ASVO
HAC
VAC
RCG
RCG

AZW

RCG

Csby
MACW
OB 11.53
KAAG
MACW
MACW

KAAG
FLAC
AVZK
RCG
LEBB
DEIN
AZW

HAMM
10.00
AZW
AVR

11.85
12.82
12.96
13.27
13.45

12.23
12.34
12.61
12.88
13.38
13.51
13.78
13.88

11.77
11.94
13.14
13.26
13.27
13.52
13.61
13.83

11.01
11.27
11.30
11.49

11.57
11.67
11.90

9.47
9.51
9.89
9.90
9.93
9.99
10.13

9.96

10.06
10.19



5 75
6 902
7 1585
60 meter
Heat:3
1 257
2 610
3 844
4 180
5 832
6 641
7 1972
60 meter
Heat:4
1 454
2 841
3 326
4 1496
5 203
6 608
7 836
60 meter
Heat:5
1 72
2 320
3 2151
4 1611
5 160
6 1381
7 76
60 meter
Heat:6
1 763
2 2115
3 912
4 77
5 639
6 640
7 74
60 meter
Heat:7
1 394
2 613
3 163
4 159
5 9950
6 2031
1262
60 meter

Heat:8

Van Hulle Hanne
De Keyser Jutta
Tay Sena

Ben V Time :15:32

Dua Hanne

Desmet Amelie
Sakwe Naomi

De Landsheere Emma
Vande Cavey France
Spits Fe

De Smedt Britt

Ben V Time :15:32

Min Lena

Brisson Esther
Heymans Hannelore
Verelst Stien

De Schrijver Antje
Kasmi Zeyneb
D'haene Margot

Ben V Time :15:32

De Visscher Kyana
Clynhens Kate
Porte Fleur
Sirjacobs Anke
Mouton Heike

Van Marcke Ophelia
Vergalle Silke

Ben V Time :15:32

Van Eeckhoven Annelies
Thys Sofie

Tuyls Zowie

Dargent Maxime
Seghers Ellen

Seghers Lotte

Stevens Laura

Ben V Time :15:32

Van Bever Antje

Van Assche Amelie
Robberecht Hanne
De Cremer Catho
Scherpereel Sharona
De Smedt Linn
Verbruggen Laure-lise

Ben V Time :15:32

05
06
05

05
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
07
05
06
05

05
05
05
06
05
06
05

06
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
07
07
07
05

RCG
OB 11.24
RCG

KAPE
AZW
RCG
RCG
RCG
OEH
LEBB

LYRA
AZW
LEBB
SPBO
ZA 10.50
AZW
AZW

RCG

LEBB
KAAG

ZA 10.77
HAMM
AZW

RCG

OLSE
VOLH
ACW
RCG
OEH
OEH
RCG

ASVO
AZW
HAMM
ASVO
NA

LEBB

VS DNS

10.21

11.51

10.13
10.15
10.26
10.34
10.43
10.67
10.75

10.21
10.25
10.40
10.49

10.56
10.60

10.43
10.47
10.60

10.88
11.02
11.04

10.66
10.89
10.96
10.96
11.04
11.09
11.23

10.31
10.81
11.25
11.49
11.71
12.20



1 611
2 233
3 777
4 175
5 9
6 353
7 670
60 meter
Heat:9
1 699
2 9977
3 9971
4 2101
5 455
6 9986
7 813
60 meter
Heat:10
1 698
2 9978
3 9979
4 1726
5 171
1260
60 meter
Heat:11
1 249
2 569
3 398
4 2652
5 260
6 629
7 563
60 meter
Heat:12
1 733
2 2089
3 427
4 1127
5 55
6 389
7 2856
60 meter
Heat:13
1 9951
2 9972
3 915
4 1118
5 1349
6 2752
7 1113

Kasmi Fatin

Cools Charlotte

Van Gelder Esme
Honore Elle

Bostyn Kato

Rousseau Elise

Van Campenhout Nienke

Ben V Time :15:32

Matthieu Marie
VANHOUCKE Cato
GRIEP Lotte
Vanmelkebeke Laura
Sprangers Muka
NAESSENS Anna
Gayse lluna

Ben V Time :15:32

Prinzie Hannelore
TRYBOU Linde
RAMAEKERS Jore
Prinzie Anna

Cuyt Lize

Bultinck Hanne

Ben V Time :15:32

Bouvin Julie

De Cock Lien
Hermans Moia

De Keyser Roxane
Clopterop Jolien

De Wispelaere Fleur
Claes Amelie

Ben V Time :15:32

De Vriese Tess

De Moerloose Nell
Vanneste Anna

El Ayadi Nisrine
Praet Lise

De Rouck Lotte
Szecel Noemie

Ben V Time :15:32

VAN LANGEN Debora
VAN JEVEREN Anouk
Ysebaert Aude
Sabbe Renee

Loiseau Heloise
Brasseur Judith

Van De Putte Marte

05
05
05
05
06
06
05

06
06
06
07
05
NA
07

05
NA
NA
07
07
05

05
05
05
07
07
05
06

06
06
05
05
07
06
07

NED
05
06
05
05
06
06

AZW
KAAG
OLSE
KAAG
RIEM
KAAG
LEBB

OLSE
NA
NED
KAAG
KAAG
12.82
AVR

OLSE
11.74
11.95
OLSE
SPBO
VOLH

GRIM
LAT
LAT
CABW
RCG
RCG
HAMM

ASVO
VS 11.57
OB 11.73
OLSE
RCG
VS 12.62
CABW

9.61
NED
ASVO
AZW
OEH
CABW
AZW

10.97
11.07
11.41
11.61
11.64
11.75
11.83

10.82
11.13
11.62
11.82
12.21

13.04

11.57

12.76
12.88
DNS

10.10
10.80
10.82
11.41
11.85
11.92
12.37

11.40

11.90
12.26

14.64

10.76
10.79
11.04
11.77
12.02
12.43



60 meter

Heat:1
1

0N UL B~ WN

7837
365

6898
8061
7350
6807
6558
6803

60 meter

Heat:2
1

cONO UL A WN

8693
6585
7127
6740
7101
6722
177

6908

60 meter

Heat:3
1

oONOOULL B~ WN

6557
6584
9045
330

8772
6897
7409
9154

60 meter

Heat:4
1

O NO U1 A WN

6769
6717
8196
6554
7537
6721
7574
7287

60 meter

Heat:5
1

oONOO UL B~ WN

7292
7597
6581
8692
7346
6654
6729
6637

Ben Men Time :15:44

Soetens Robin
Francois Xavier
Barbio Matisse
Ramakers Sverre
Deconinck Jeppe
Deplorez Tim

De Vliegher Bryan
Colyns Jarno

Ben Men Time :15:44

Pauwels Milan

Tan Rui

Min Lars

Bogaert Mateo
Vannieuwenburg Lander
Coorevits Kasper
Lannoo Max

Larmuseau Jonas

Ben Men Time :15:44

De Bosscher Thomas
Verstraete Robbe
Coene Finn

Theys Norick
Delaere Tibe

Barbio Alexander
Moreau Warre
Okoye Collins

Ben Men Time :15:44

Torck Jarno

Den Blauwen Milo
Prengels Aaron
Rooms Jentho
Verhulst Ides
Coorevits Torre
Verelst Felix Wolf
De Wilde Wout

Ben Men Time :15:44

Van Der Stricht Ruben
Gosseye Leko

Van Der Meiren llian
Pauwels Lars
Busschaert Lothar
Hendrickx Arne
Serrano Sem

De Vuyst Niels

05
CABW
05
05
05
05
05
05

05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05

05
05
07
05
05
06
05
07

05
05
05
05
05
07
05
05

05
06
05
07
05
06
06
06

LAT

9.61
RCG
MACW
AZW
ZA 10.02
RCG
ZA 10.15

ACW
ATAC
LYRA
ASVO

OB 10.20
KAAG
CABW
ACG

ACW
RCG
RCG
RESC
FLAC
RCG
RIEM
RCG

LAT

KAAG

VS 10.52
ACW

LAT

KAAG
KAAG
DEIN

RCG
ASVO
RCG
ACW
AZW
GRIM
KAAG
GRIM

9.25

9.82
9.87
9.94

10.04

9.93
9.99
10.05
10.09

10.25
10.30
10.46

9.94

10.17
10.44
10.47
10.56
10.60
10.63
10.91

9.23
10.19

10.59
10.66
10.68
10.74
10.91

9.77

10.72
10.83
10.86
10.87
10.90
11.10
11.24



60 meter

Heat:6
1 7639
2 8483
3 8191
4 6575
5 6720
6 6718
7 6899
8 7312
60 meter
Heat:7
1 7465
2 7641
3 7825
4 7096
5 6727
6 6565
7 7408
60 meter
Heat:8
1 7650
2 8127
3 9177
4 7826
5 7290
6 6559
7 8618
60 meter
Heat:9
1 7504
2 7406
3 8236
4 8396
5 7649
6 8899
7 8296
8 9303
60 meter
Heat:10
1 462
2 565
3 106
4 8123
5 107
6 839
7 6571
9154
60 meter
Heat:11
1 6850

Ben Men Time :15:44

Van Beeck Jona
Varsebroucq Ayman
Deproost - Vanhille Stef
Van Der Meiren Jaron
Hens Tsjip

Van Heugten Nout
Bruynooghe Arne
Degrande Tijs

Ben Men Time :15:44

De Craene Benjamin
Van Houts Jochen
Sels Flor

Melsens Arthur
Rapol Nand

De Vliegher Mike
Moreau Briek

Ben Men Time :15:44

Verhoeven Alessandro
Baelde Ibe

Verbeure Jonan

De Caluwe Robin
Maryns Frode

Demey Stan

De Clerck Finn

Ben Men Time :15:44

Smets Jarno

Van Looveren Lyam
Verstraete Cas
Trybou Tristan
Marin Vince
Duprez Lau
Ducatteeuw Jasper
Ceuppens Xibbe

Ben Men Time :15:44

De Keyser Theo
Baudewijns Guillaume
Thomas Ethan

Anrys Rein

Lancelle Karl

Hardy Louis

Pieters Milo

Okoye Collins

Ben Men Time :15:44

Godderis Wout

06
05
05
07
06
06
06
06

06
05
06
06
06
07
07

05
05
06
05
07
06
06

05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05

05
USBW
06
07
USBW
USBW
06
07

05

OLSE
OEH
RCG
RCG
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
SPBO

OB 10.58
VOLH
OLSE

OB 11.64
KAAG

RCG

RIEM

VOLH
AZW
AZW
OLSE
RCG
RCG
RCG

OLSE
OLSE
KAAG
MACW
VOLH
MACW
AZW
OEH

CABW
10.26
USBW
RCG
11.63
11.74
RCG
RCG

AVR

10.06
10.83
10.99
11.20
11.31
11.46
11.64
11.65

11.28
11.34

11.69
11.80
12.46

10.48
10.82
11.45
11.58
12.01
12.30
12.67

10.50
10.62
10.71
10.88
11.37
11.55
12.10
12.77

9.41

10.51
11.26

11.86
DNS

9.59



2 9145
3 6567
4 7486
5 7839
6 7613
7 7841
8 8608
60 meter
Heat:1
1 6935
2 8322
3 6222
4 6867
5 6289
6 7924
7 8225
8 6460
60 meter
Heat:2
1 7925
2 6688
3 6501
4 6640
5 7181
6 6284
7 6637
60 meter
Heat:3
1 6920
2 6855
3 7210
4 6538
5 6901
6 8216
7 6912
60 meter
Heat:4
1 6900
2 7662
3 6285
4 6942
5 9962
6 7085
7 7056
60 meter
Heat:5
1 7202
2 6687
3 6435
4 6399
5 7961

Van Cleemputte Djarno
Demuynck Xander
Vermeulen Yarne

De Pauw Sander
Callens Xander

De Pauw Lukas

Doms Douglas

Min V Time :15:45

Beck Lynn

Cossez Perrine

Van Lent Lotte

Agwazie Angel

Kegels Margot
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Schoemaker Liefde
Oost Morgan

Min V Time :15:45

Vandenabeele Cyrielle

Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Schuddinck Catalina
Ballekens Aischa

De Bie Catherine

Buelens Jill

Duponselle Lore

Min V Time :15:45

Thyssen Lisse
Van Linden Dani
Naudts Anke
Raveyts Vicky
Van Snick Anais
Chavepeyer Cloe
Leclercq Leen

Min V Time :15:45

Demetter Kaat
Vandendorpe Lisa
Cromphout Martha
Vanrysselberghe Lara
VAN DER VORST Guusje
Van Hansewyck Jutte
Boone Luca Bella

Min V Time :15:45

Denolf Nina
Thienpont Louise
Vanhalst Sara
Van Heugten Lot
Geens Sarah

05
06
06
05
05
07
06

01
02
01
01
01
01
02
02

01
01
02
01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
02
01
01

02
01
01
01
NED
01
02

02
01
01
01
02

ZA 9.62
RCG

ZA 10.81
RCG

AZW

RCG

OLSE

KAPE
USTA
AVZK
ACME
GRIM
ACLO
OSGA
AVZK

ACLO

OB 8.61
LEBB
AVR
ACBR
GRIM
AVR

VOLH
OLSE
VOLH
ZA 8.75
ASVO
ACLO
HAKI

ASVO
FLAC
GRIM
ASVO
9.03
VAC
ACME

VS 8.96
OB 9.01
DEIN
KAAG
CABW

10.27

11.21
11.38
11.91
14.09

8.14
8.24
8.32
8.44
8.45
8.63
8.81
8.82

8.59

8.77
8.79
8.80
8.82
9.60

8.67
8.69
8.73

8.80
8.92
9.12

8.87
8.90
9.02
9.02

9.10
9.19

9.12
9.18
9.22



6 6263
7 7028
60 meter
Heat:6
1 6811
2 6921
3 6655
4 6492
5 6919
6 6206
9953
60 meter
Heat:7
1 6939
2 6725
3 9968
4 9987
5 7003
6 6560
7 7006
60 meter
Heat:8
1 6714
2 7262
3 9959
4 9989
5 6735
6 7995
7 6652
60 meter
Heat:9
1 9961
2 8122
3 7460
4 6823
5 7442
6 9955
7 8212
60 meter
Heat:10
1 6407
2 8542
3 8291
4 6754
5 6682
6 8260
7 6217
60 meter
Heat:11
1 7273

Servaes Laura
Verhulst Luna

Min V Time :15:45

De Dobbeleer Kato
Noppe Leonie

De Herdt Antje

Van Laethem Charlotte
Stuer Lotte

De Bock Lisa

VAN DEN BROEK Marijke

Min V Time :15:45

Thijs Femke
Bauwens Jin-ling
NIJDAM EVA
PLAISIER Dominique
Dierickx Fran

Baert Amber
Laureys Mirthe

Min V Time :15:45

Reyntens Marie
Heetesonne Siel

LE COQ LOUISE
PAESBRUGGHE Lotte
Vandoorne Julie
Iven Kayla

De Moor Helena

Min V Time :15:45

VAN DEN HAM Kira
Firla Elise

Fouquaert Zazie

De Vleeschauwer Femi
Van Hyfte Amber
VERDEGAAL Roos
Sclavont Ysolde

Min V Time :15:45

Cham Camille
Bette Anthea
Lermusiaux Tess
Coquyt Maxence
Heude Melanie
Fievet Anne
Claessens Melissa*

Min V Time :15:45

Van Damme Lindsay

02
02

01
01
02
02
01
02
NED

01
02
NED
NED
02
01
02

01
01
NED
NA
02
02
02

NED
01
02
02
02
NED
02

01
01
02
02
01
01
01

01

RCG
GRIM

OLSE
VOLH
DUFF
HCO

VOLH
RIEM
DNS

HAKI
HAMM
9.06
9.16
LAT
ASVO
RCG

RCG
HAMM
9.28
9.37
AZW
RESC
KAAG

9.20
ACLO
RCG
ASVO
RIEM
9.50
CABW

AVR
CABW
MOHA
RCG
ACME
ACLO
ACME

LOND

9.26
9.59

8.94
9.15
9.19
9.23
9.42
9.91

9.00
9.03

9.35
9.38
9.50

9.14
9.26

9.43
9.53
9.59

9.23
9.28
9.34
9.49

9.65

9.43
9.49
9.57
9.61
9.61
9.68
10.09

9.11



2 6808
3 8211
4 6291
5 9963
6 6400
60 meter
Heat:12
1 7337
2 6416
3 6703
4 7431
5 6369
6 6568
7 7322
60 meter
Heat:13
1 8383
2 6817
3 6864
4 6733
5 6617
6 9990
7 7232
60 meter
Heat:14
1 6891
2 9954
3 6949
4 6265
5 8263
6 6871
7 6767
60 meter
Heat:1
1 5232
2 4874
3 4765
4 4281
5 3817
6 5834
7 5872
60 meter
Heat:2
1 3816
2 3888
3 3749
4 4500
5 3639
6 3963
7 4269

Brackeva Silke

Sclavont Lastinie

Van Campenhout Margot
VAN BRONKHORST
Decaesteker Marion

Min V Time :15:45

Rogge Ella
Vandenborre Elien
Cornelissen Kaat
De Witte Kato
Deplorez Silke

De Raeve Maite
Vangheluwe Camille

Min V Time :15:45

Tshanga Diumba Robiane
Deburghgraeve Merel
Mahieu Hannah
Ghilgemyn Hanne
Beyens Femke
DERIEMAEKER Xena
Ceuppens Keana

Min V Time :15:45

De Baerdemaeker Emma
VAN RIJNSOEVER MIEKE
Serreyn Marie

Claeys Jolien

Verriez Laura

Kluskens Lisa

Van Den Broeck Sarah

Min Men Time :16:07

Hoste Thiemen
Buffel Simon
Naudts Arne
Goossens Paul
Doom Elias
Barbeaux Simon
Aaros Ismael

Min Men Time :16:07

Debrabandere Michiel
Coremans Stef
Hauttekeete Jente
Soetens Brent

De Visscher Lorenzo

Van Herreweghe Thomas
Moreau Bjarne

01
02
02
NED
02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
02
02
NA
02

01
NED
02
02
01
02
02

01
01
02
01
01
02
02

01
01
02
02
01
02
02

OLSE
CABW
GRIM
9.93
KAAG

RCG

AVR

GRIM
VOLH

ZA 10.04
RCG

AZW

RESC
AVR
FLAC
AZW
MACW
10.58
OEH

KAAG
9.65

OB 9.68
RCG
RESC
LAT

AZW

RIEM

VS 8.19
LEBB
KAAG
AVR
RCAS
RESC

AVR
AVZK
KAAG
LAT
RCG
RIEM
RIEM

9.41
9.75
9.83

10.08

9.62
9.81
9.91
9.99

10.04
10.36

9.01
9.35
9.86
10.18
10.58

11.11

9.56

9.93
9.95
10.39
10.93

8.07

8.38
8.45
8.51
8.56
9.26

8.45
8.51
8.54
8.68
8.72
8.73
8.78



60 meter

Heat:3
1 5842
2 3637
3 4073
4 3698
5 3629
6 4052
7 4280
60 meter
Heat:4
1 3695
2 4623
3 4733
4 4055
5 3761
6 4240
7 4440
60 meter
Heat:5
1 5221
2 3948
3 4390
4 4173
5 4721
6 3880
7 3822
8 4193
60 meter
Heat:6
1 4401
2 4375
3 5926
4 4137
5 9988
6 3799
7 4376
60 meter
Heat:7
1 6127
2 5757
3 6000
4 5224
5 9991
6 3917
7 5999
8 4689
60 meter
Heat:8
1 5650
2 4366

Min Men Time :16:07

Delongueil Matthieu
Cherlet Joost

Van Herrewege Thimon
Van Den Brande Fetsum
D'hooghe Zico
Sprangers Liam

Degryse lben

Min Men Time :16:07

Vermeiren Aron

Van Campenhout Joren
Casteels Leander
Wanzeele Lennart
Robberecht Stan
Kornelis Viktor*

Tuyls Storm

Min Men Time :16:07

Thorez Simon*

Van Campenhout Siebe
Cannaerts Arthur

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Foncke Renzo
Horemans Seppe
Verstraete Sven
Vanlangenaker Jules

Min Men Time :16:07

Van Houts Jarne
Lambrecht Jens
Bru Louis

De Wolf Maarten
DOUSY Stijn
Stienen Evert
Lambrecht Kenny

Min Men Time :16:07

Mpane Enkobo Mel
Bourez Robin

D Hautcourt Martin
Lecroart Tom

KADDOUR RACHID

De Schanfeleire Kjell
Schoonen Maximilien
Van Den Berge Matthias

Min Men Time :16:07

Theys Nicolas
Van Snick Clovis

01
01
02
02
01
01
02

02
01
01
01
02
01
02

01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

02
01
01
02
NA
02
02

01
01
02
02
NA
02
01
02

02
02

CABW
RCG
RIEM
GRIM
AVZK
KAAG
AVR

GRIM
RCT

VS 8.86
KAAG
HAMM
OEH
ACW

FLAC
LEBB
OLSE
RCG
VOLH
VMOL
AVR
TACT

VOLH
AZW
CABW
ACG
9.39
ABES
AZW

CABW
CABW
RESC
FLAC
9.50
DEIN
RESC
ACG

RESC
ASVO

8.63
8.80
8.86
8.87
8.89
8.89
9.20

8.82
8.86

8.86
8.89
9.13
9.20

8.68
8.90
9.14
9.18
9.18
9.25
9.40
9.48

9.23
9.24
9.32
9.38

9.39
9.43

9.04
9.22
9.31
9.32

9.65
9.66
9.88

9.55
9.95



3 5998
4 3760
5 4178
6 9985
7 3747
60 meter
Heat:9
1 4791
2 5687
3 4239
4 5753
5 3852
6 4531
7 5924
60 meter
Heat:10
1 6041
2 6241
3 6188
4 4230
5 6104
6 5466
7 4087
60 meter
Heat:11
1 5125
2 9980
3 5405
4 3872
5 5225
6 5197
7 5997
60 meter
Heat:1
1 4075
2 4131
3 3469
4 3952
5 4072
6 5592
7 9957
60 meter
Heat:2
1 9966
2 4036
3 3957
4 5799
5 4658
6 4074
7 3955

Schoonen Alexandre
Cornelis Door

Mons Jef

VERHELST SYBE
Janssens Tibo

Min Men Time :16:07

Roefmans Lucas
Kindermans Lilian
Loiseau Adrien
Piraux Lucas
Genbrugge Mathijs
Opdorp Victor
Dufrasne Matthieu

Min Men Time :16:07

Sempot Axel
Philippe H
Spigeleer Loic
Peeters Rens
Borzykowski Ugo
Verhaegen Matteo
Lambelin Alessio

Min Men Time :16:07

Eyeredue Heartly
VERMEULEN Christian
Sleewaegen Jerome
Starck Anthony
Luysch Donovan
Vercaigne Bent
Laruelle Gauthier

Pup V Time :16:35

Kluskens Elena
Udechukwu Hilary
Van Driessche Xanthe
De Vits Britt

Moens Joyce
Jeanpierre Lisa

VAN DAMME lza

Pup V Time :16:35

KUPPENS Femke
Demeulemeester Lisa
Seghers Evy

Lambert Kylie

Van Hoyweghen Sara
Kluskens Jana
Loenders My-lien

01
02
02
NED
02

01
02
02
02
02
01
02

01
USBW
01
02
02
02
01

01
NED
01
02
01
02
02

04
03
03
03
03
04
NED

NED
03
03
04
03
04
03

RESC
HAMM
RCG
10.29
KAAG

ATLE
CABW
OEH
CABW
RCG
GRIM
CABW

USBW

9.05

USBW
AZW
CABW
USBW
AVR

OLSE
8.76
RESC
ACG
FLAC
VMOL
RESC

LAT
OLSE
KAAG
OEH
LEBB
SMAC
9.94

8.99
ASVO
OEH
RESC
VOLH
LAT
OEH

9.97
10.07
10.11

10.77

8.74
9.42
9.54
9.63
9.95
10.86
10.92

8.68

9.20
9.57
9.61
9.67
10.80

8.71

9.12
9.55
9.59
9.83
9.85

8.83
9.07
9.08
9.08
9.18
9.59

9.06
9.12
9.14
9.18
9.20
9.35



60 meter

Heat:3
1 3860
2 4464
3 3407
4 9952
5 3345
6 4468
7 4459
60 meter
Heat:4
1 3730
2 3434
3 4190
4 4107
5 3621
6 3644
7 5033
60 meter
Heat:5
1 4065
2 3436
3 5848
4 4009
5 3467
6 3615
7 4259
60 meter
Heat:6
1 3441
2 4143
3 3328
4 5031
5 3619
6 3755
4566
60 meter
Heat:7
1 3875
2 3898
3 9958
4 3377
5 9965
6 3901
7 3336
60 meter
Heat:8
1 3331
2 4064
3 3877
4 3610

Pup V Time :16:35

Perdaens lill

Van Doorslaer Eline
Van Hoydonck Evy
VAN LANGEN Laura
Marien Kjersti

De Clercq Elise

De Smet Cato

Pup V Time :16:35

Timmerman Chelsea
Van Den Brande Laura
Bonne Amelie

Sautier Noriane
Vandervorst Erika
Serre Sofie

Dejas Shannon

Pup V Time :16:35

Ludecke Sanne
De Haes Elle
Nijs Juliette
Blockx June
Gintertaelle Jill
Lingier Trui
Lauwers lza

Pup V Time :16:35

Boonen Cato

Noppe Louise

De Foer Marit
Knockaert Alix
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Vander Motten Merel
De Smet Loise

Pup V Time :16:35

Diouf Louise

Vander Cruyssen Heike
DIELEMAN Romy

Van Hulle Oona
SONNEVILLE Amelie
Noppe Eloise
Gendarme Xana

Pup V Time :16:35

Verleysen Caitlin
Vetters Hanne
Coomans Hanne
Danneel Elisa

03
03
04
NED
03
03
03

04
03
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
03
04

04
03
NED
04
NA
03
04

04
03
04
03

LAT
VS 9.19
GRIM
9.21
ACHL
VS 9.39
VS 9.58

OB 9.17
DUFF
KAAG
AZW
HCO
LOOI
FLAC

OLSE
DUFF
RESC
OLSE
KAAG
HCO
HAC

DUFF
VOLH
ACW
FLAC
ABES
KAAG
VS DNS

RCG
AZW
9.66
RCG
9.75
AZW
AVZK

ACW
OLSE
RCG

HCO

9.18

9.20

9.35

9.34
9.37
9.54
9.70
9.71
9.81

9.04
9.39
9.47
9.54
9.65
9.67
9.89

9.42
9.49
9.58
9.60
9.62
9.94

9.64
9.66

9.70

9.86
10.21

9.66
9.88
9.90
10.00



5 3782
9965
7 4106
60 meter
Heat:9
1 4112
2 3742
3 4076
4 3460
5 3535
6 3620
7 3895
60 meter
Heat:10
1 4108
2 3953
3 3456
4 9967
5 3533
6 4052
7 4461
60 meter
Heat:11
1 3902
2 3899
3 5321
4 4463
5 9970
6 4423
7 3690
60 meter
Heat:12
1 4194
2 3558
3 3557
4 4053
5 3374
6 3476
7 4165
60 meter
Heat:13
1 5272
2 3340
3 5271
4 3982
5 3637
6 3903
3328
60 meter

Heat:14

Jolie Charlotte
SONNEVILLE Amelie
Vandorpe Emma

Pup V Time :16:35

Gotelaere Margot

Vandenkerchove Aude-marg.

Daelman Demi
Borry Ine

De Beule Myrthe
Vandervorst Elke
Busschaert Berit

Pup V Time :16:35

D'haene Emma
Dozinel Daphne
Cuyt Joke

NIJDAM Fleur
Decaesteker Marthe
Sels Sien

Moens Laure

Pup V Time :16:35

Speeleveld Laura

Van Assche Elise
Clement Mahelysse
Vandenborne Lien
GRIEP Marit

van den berge Charlotte
Van Bever Noortje

Pup V Time :16:35

De Rijck Lola
Clopterop Lisa
Bruynooghe Lore
Van Eeckhoven Sarah
Praet Julie

Cailly Lisa

De Keyser Jente

Pup V Time :16:35

De Wit Victoria

Tan Noa

De Wit Caroline
Bieseman Emelie
Engelaar Nona
Vandermeulen Renee
De Foer Marit

Pup V Time :16:35

03
NA
04

03
04
04
04
03
04
04

03
03
04
NED
04
03
03

03
03
04
03
NED
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
04
04
04
03
03

RIEM
DNS
AZW

AZW
ACME
LAT
SPBO
KAAG
HCO
AZW

AZW

OEH

SPBO
10.19
KAAG
OLSE

VS 10.86

AZW

AZW
CABW

VS 10.40
10.48

ACG

ASVO

AVZK

RCG

RCG

OLSE

RCG

RCG

OB 11.03

USBW
ATAC
USBW
LEBB
LEBB
AZW
ACW

10.08

10.27

9.93
9.94
9.95
9.97
10.09
10.15
10.19

9.82
10.03
10.09

10.34
10.44

9.90
10.04
10.18

10.67
10.68

10.09
10.13
10.40
10.52
10.65
10.83

9.12

10.14
10.24
10.37
10.47
10.71
DNS



1 5058
2 5032
3 3596
4 3966
5 5672
6 5319
60 meter
Heat:15
1 5706
2 5537
3 5346
4 3878
5 3876
6 5696
60 meter
Heat:1
1 2632
2 9975
3 3330
4 1394
5 1656
6 305
7 838
60 meter
Heat:2
1 587
2 586
3 9993
4 36
5 1730
6 1089
7 9992
60 meter
Heat:3
1 1119
2 518
3 902
4 1382
5 2475
224
67
60 meter
Heat:4
1 13
2 731
3 1138
4 557
5 2068
6 236
612

Lahousse Louise

Van Nieuwenhuyse Alexand.

Vercaigne Mette

Van Den Broeck Laura
Brasseur Elise

Ost Maeva

Pup V Time :16:35

Tshanga Diomi Roline
Kempener Shania
Cornez Marine

Van De Walle Anna
Dombrecht Sien
Ballas Elsa

Pup Men Time :17:03

Lejeune Jean Baptiste
HENDRIKS Stijn

Medan Marko

Haeck Kevin
Vangheluwe Pierre-paul
Lauwers Tristan

Spits Jasper

Pup Men Time :17:03

De Bleeckere Brecht
Vanneste Ebbe
TESSELAAR Jeff
Naets llan

De Schrijver Torben
De Vriese Jaron
BOUWER Milan

Pup Men Time :17:03

Broeckaert Cedric
Van Haver Elias
Vandewalle Thibaut
D'hondt Jelte

Marin Tom
Hauttekeete Siebe
Stevens Brecht

Pup Men Time :17:03

Bostyn Daan
Perdaens Milan
Dekoninck Simon
Van de Vyvere Renzo
Rateau Arne

De Cremer Herve
Gielen Stijn

03
03
04
04
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
04

03
NED
03
03
03
03
04

03
03
NED
04
03
04
NED

04
03
04
03
04
04
03

04
03
04
03
03
04
03

FLAC
FLAC
VMOL
AZW
CABW
CABW

RESC
CABW
USBW
RCG
RCG
USBW

Csby
8.77
RESC
SPBO
AZW
VAC
OEH

OB 8.93
OB 9.06
9.09
AVZK
VOLH
ASVO
9.49

EA 9.07
HAMM
OB 9.22
LEBB
CABW
KAAG
RCG

RIEM
LAT
HAC
MACW
ACG
ASVO
TACT

10.18
10.49
10.74
10.76
10.77
10.81

9.56
9.67
10.21
10.69
11.12
11.28

8.68

8.86
8.93
9.00
9.14
9.37

9.16
9.36
9.38

9.20

9.42
9.63
DNS
DNS

9.46
9.47
9.57
9.62
9.66
9.70
DNS



60 meter

Heat:5
1 257
2 1093
3 280
4 1485
5 468
6 1375
676
60 meter
Heat:6
1 49
2 69
3 476
4 3123
5 254
6 1686
7 271
60 meter
Heat:7
1 1010
2 2193
3 143
4 242
5 1476
6 654
351
60 meter
Heat:8
1 3070
2 747
3 9973
4 1391
5 1007
6 383
7 951
60 meter
Heat:9
1 2285
2 50
3 826
4 220
5 782
6 1204
7 138
60 meter
Heat:10
1 9976
2 48
3 1659
4 2550

Pup Men Time :17:03

Van Den Bogaert Rob
De Keyser Jarne
Venken Bryan
Foncke Mateo

De Braekeleer Arne
Van Der Vreken Stijn
Dendooven Jasper

Pup Men Time :17:03

De Jonge Ewout
Vergalle Kobe
Robijns Flor
Boniver Evan
Borry Thomas
Fiers Mats

Van Acker Lander

Pup Men Time :17:03

Verstraete Gilles
Lesage Faustin
Hendrickx Niels
Robberecht Wout
Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Priem Victor

Dua Jits

Pup Men Time :17:03

Demanet Lounis

Van De Walle Pieterjan
HAAGH Casper
Vandenbroucke Kasper
Vande Cavey Henri
Buys Lowie

Van Der Steen Stan

Pup Men Time :17:03

Vanhoucke Rune
De Keyser Jonas
Decraene Thibeaux
Lamote Felix
Degrande Wout
De Groote Rune
De Vuyst Seppe

Pup Men Time :17:03

BRETHOUWER Yorick
Coene Thor

Jacobs Witse
Lelievre Thibault

03
03
03
04
03
04
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
04
04
04
04
04
03

03
03
NED
03
03
04
04

04
03
04
04
04
03
04

NED
04
04
03

RCG

OB 9.42
TACT
VOLH
LEBB
ZWAT
MACW

RCG

RCG
LEBB
RESC
SPBO
RCG

ZA 9.77

AZW
FLAC
GRIM
HAMM
VS 9.84
AVR
KAPE

RESC
RCG
9.46
MACW
RCG
DEIN
GEEL

MACW
RCG
AZW
KAAG
SPBO
RCG
GRIM

9.85
RCG
LIER
WS

9.32

9.48
9.48
9.58
9.89
DNS

9.19
9.24
9.43
9.65
9.69
9.72

9.44
9.78
9.80
9.83

9.98
DNS

9.22
9.41

9.87
9.96
10.00
10.66

9.47
9.68
9.74
9.78
9.88
9.93
9.99

9.87
9.89
9.98



5 888
6 1389
1039
60 meter
Heat:11
1 579
2 a7
3 1883
4 795
5 938
6 327
7 191
60 meter
Heat:12
1 9983
2 1031
3 1486
4 2733
5 1032
6 12
7 214
60 meter
Heat:13
1 2574
2 1705
3 252
4 1036
5 221
6 113
7 363
60 meter
Heat:14
1 9960
2 1265
3 258
4 885
5 2831
6 1013
7 1206
60 meter
Heat:15
1 787
2 1841
3 2183
4 9969
5 1351
6 1563
7 1041
60 meter

Heat:16

Putman Floris
Gyselinck Lander
Noppe Wout

Pup Men Time :17:03

Spilliaert Jasper
Cherlet Robbe

De Bonte Daan
Volckaert Mathis
Deckers Gille
Verstraete Mart
Verbruggen Gilles

Pup Men Time :17:03

GELEYNS Julius
Mees London
Aelbrecht Jasper
Van Elsuwe Alexis
Kluskens Jochen
Cockheyt Joeri
Van Heugten Siep

Pup Men Time :17:03

Temmerman Edouard
De Clercq Syon

Van Den Borren Seppe
Thys Tom

Rapol Ferre

Dargent Arnaud
Genbrugge Michiel

Pup Men Time :17:03

TEBES Liam

Debue Devlin

Van Den Bogaert Stef
Vijgen Rik

Sibourg Valentin
Sakwe Kyle

De Pauw Jarne

Pup Men Time :17:03

Rijpkema Jan
Cools Zen

Phelizon Augustin
BENMEHAL Mehdi
El Idrissi Ayoub*
Walsdorff Martin
Trappeniers Arthur

Pup Men Time :17:03

04
03
03

04
03
03
04
04
04
03

NED
04
03
04
04
04
04

03
04
04
03
04
04
04

NED
04
04
03
04
03
03

04
03
03
NA
03
04
04

AVR
MACW
VOLH

OB 9.92
RCG

RCG

HAC

OLSE

AVR

VS 10.77

9.84
VOLH

VS 10.31
RESC
VOLH
RIEM
KAAG

USBW
KAAG
SPBO
VOLH
KAAG
RCG
RCG

9.61
AZW
RCG
OLSE
RESC
RCG
RCG

RCG
VOLH
FLAC
10.66
OLSE
GRIM
VOLH

10.07
10.40
DNS

10.07
10.12
10.24
10.45
10.63

9.90

10.65
10.75
10.76
11.24

9.91

9.98

10.37
11.14
11.28
11.39
12.08

9.68
9.92
10.08
10.08
10.46
11.44

10.00
10.09
10.60

10.71
10.78
11.26



1 2483
2 3291
3 1638
4 9999
5 1439
6 2784
7 2079
60 meter
Heat:17
1 2484
2 9984
3 3071
4 2486
5 9974
6 2403
7 2404
60 meter
Heat:18
1 2481
2 1035
3 3193
4 1033
5 9994
6 1195
150 meter
Heat:1
1 6222
2 7095
3 6289
4 6867
5 6538
150 meter
Heat:2
1 8322
2 6920
3 7210
4 7027
5 6640
150 meter
Heat:3
1 6901
2 6708
3 6235
4 6574
6284
150 meter
Heat:4
1 8225
2 6900
3 6460

Delvin Thibaut
Mpane Enkobo Aza
Vermeiren Robbe
PONET EVAN
Anrys Ewout
Dumont Tom
Berens Thomas

Pup Men Time :17:03

Descamps Lucas
DE WITTE Mattijs
Kamara Sanael
Hanappe Baptiste
ZANDVLIET Koen
Jamart Bastien
Jamart Loic

Pup Men Time :17:03

Cimanga Jessy

Van De Velde Lennert
Taghret Badr

De Cock Jarne

DE RYCKE Ruben

Van Reyn lan

Min V Time :18:04

Van Lent Lotte

Van Laere Lieselotte
Kegels Margot
Agwazie Angel
Raveyts Vicky

Min V Time :18:04

Cossez Perrine
Thyssen Lisse
Naudts Anke
Lauwers Luna
Ballekens Aischa

Min V Time :18:04

Van Snick Anais
Massignani Beau
Milloen Nele
Verlinden Mitu
Buelens Jill

Min V Time :18:04
Schoemaker Liefde

Demetter Kaat
Oost Morgan

04
04
03
USBW
04
03
03

03
NA
04
04
NED
04
04

03
04
03
03
NA
04

01
01
01
01
02

02
01
01
01
01

02
01
02
02
01

02
02
02

USBW
CABW
GRIM
10.36
RCG
CABW
GRIM

USBW
10.14
RESC
USBW
10.98
RESC
RESC

USBW
VOLH
RESC
VOLH
10.91
OLSE

AVZK
ACW
GRIM
ACME

ZA 21.89

USTA
VOLH
VOLH
HAC
AVR

ASVO
AVT
AVZK
AVT
GRIM

OSGA
ASVO
AVZK

9.82
10.29
10.35

10.50
10.54
11.37

9.24

10.28
10.88

11.33
11.62

8.99
9.99
10.23
10.79

11.57

20.04
20.23
20.36
20.37

20.60
21.11
21.11
21.19
21.85

21.31
22.24
22.43
22.52
DNS

21.10
21.33
21.95



4 7181
5 6761
150 meter
Heat:5
1 9956
2 6811
3 6501
4 6725
5 6891
150 meter
Heat:6
1 7202
2 6942
3 7653
4 8216
5 6919
150 meter
Heat:7
1 9962
2 6939
3 8160
4 7094
5 7056
150 meter
Heat:8
1 6912
2 6492
3 6808
4 7442
5 7089
150 meter
Heat:9
1 9953
2 6341
3 6416
4 6637
5 9963
150 meter
Heat:10
1 7006
2 9954
3 7322
4 6617
6855
150 meter
Heat:11
1 8383
2 6285

3 6407

De Bie Catherine
Dozinel Lynn

Min V Time :18:04

LINNEKAMP Yara

De Dobbeleer Kato
Schuddinck Catalina
Bauwens Jin-ling

De Baerdemaeker Emma

Min V Time :18:04

Denolf Nina
Vanrysselberghe Lara
Blot Fried|
Chavepeyer Cloe
Stuer Lotte

Min V Time :18:04

VAN DER VORST Guusje
Thijs Femke

Mostosi Ornella

Van Laere Annelore
Boone Luca Bella

Min V Time :18:04

Leclercq Leen

Van Laethem Charlotte
Brackeva Silke

Van Hyfte Amber
Michiels Febe

Min V Time :18:04

VAN DEN BROEK Marijke
Spiessens Jana
Vandenborre Elien
Duponselle Lore

VAN BRONKHORST

Min V Time :18:04

Laureys Mirthe

VAN RIJNSOEVER MIEKE
Vangheluwe Camille
Beyens Femke

Van Linden Dani

Min V Time :18:04
Tshanga Diumba Robiane

Cromphout Martha
Cham Camille

02
01

NED
01
02
02
01

02
01
01
01
01

NED
01
02
02
02

01
02
01
02
01

NED
01
02
02
NED

02
NED
02
02
02

01
01
01

ACBR
OEH

20.65
OLSE
LEBB
HAMM
KAAG

VS 21.55
ASVO

RCG

ACLO
VOLH

21.80
HAKI
CABW
ACW
ACME

HAKI
HCO
OLSE
RIEM
ZA 24.05

22.64
SPBO
AVR
AVR
23.93

RCG
23.65
AZW
MACW
OLSE

RESC
GRIM
AVR

22.05
22.51

21.49
21.93
22.17
22.98

22.32
22.52
22.77
23.37

22.31
22.69
22.84
23.45

22.53
22.66
23.18
23.40

23.34
23.65
23.66

23.37

25.44
26.56
DIS

22.35
22.55
23.04



4 6682
5 6817
150 meter
Heat:12
1 8291
2 7961
3 8212
4 8211
5 6217
150 meter
Heat:13
1 6655
2 6560
3 6652
4 6754
7028
150 meter
Heat:1
1 5232
2 4874
3 4765
4 4073
5 3963
150 meter
Heat:2
1 4600
2 3817
3 4089
4 3749
5 4269
150 meter
Heat:3
1 3816
2 3888
3 3655
4 3639
5 4240
150 meter
Heat:4
1 4281
2 4052
3 4290
4 5842
5 3698
3621
150 meter
Heat:5
1 3637
2 6127

Heude Melanie
Deburghgraeve Merel

Min V Time :18:04

Lermusiaux Tess
Geens Sarah
Sclavont Ysolde
Sclavont Lastinie
Claessens Melissa*

Min V Time :18:04

De Herdt Antje
Baert Amber

De Moor Helena
Coquyt Maxence
Verhulst Luna

Min Men Time :17:45

Hoste Thiemen

Buffel Simon

Naudts Arne

Van Herrewege Thimon
Van Herreweghe Thomas

Min Men Time :17:45

Segers Daniel
Doom Elias

Gayse Brent
Hauttekeete Jente
Moreau Bjarne

Min Men Time :17:45

Debrabandere Michiel
Coremans Stef
Milloen Sander

De Visscher Lorenzo
Kornelis Viktor*

Min Men Time :17:45

Goossens Paul
Sprangers Liam

Van Dorpe Joren
Delongueil Matthieu
Van Den Brande Fetsum
Gilson Piotr

Min Men Time :17:45

Cherlet Joost
Mpane Enkobo Mel

01
01

02
02
02
02
01

02
01
02
02
02

01
01
02
02
02

01
01
02
02
02

01
01
02
01
01

01
01
01
01
02
01

01
01

ACME
AVR

MOHA
CABW
CABW
CABW
ACME

DUFF
ASVO
KAAG
RCG

GRIM

RIEM
VS 20.20
LEBB
RIEM
RIEM

EA 19.60
AVR

AVR

KAAG
RIEM

AVR
AVZK
AVZK
RCG
OEH

KAAG
KAAG
ASVO
CABW
GRIM
ACME

RCG
CABW

23.17
24.16

23.49
23.79
24.00
24.50
24.58

22.51
23.27
24.18
24.51
DNS

19.34

20.28
21.53
21.58

20.53
20.60
20.76
21.34

19.99
20.76
20.90
20.97
21.80

20.60
21.31
21.39
21.40
22.24
DNS

21.78
22.27



3 5872

4 4228
5 4715
3761
150 meter
Heat:6
1 3638
2 3646
3 4721
4 3799
5 5924
4003
150 meter
Heat:7
1 5751
2 3822
3 4401
4 4137
5 4689
6 4729
150 meter
Heat:8
1 4138
2 3629
3 4376
4 3852
5 4178
6 3747
150 meter
Heat:9
1 6118
2 4264
3 6041
4 5526
5 4375
6 5466
150 meter
Heat:10
1 9980
2 5405
3 6188
4 4217
5 3872
6 5915
150 meter
Heat:11
1 5197

2 4239
3 5650
4 5997

Aaros Ismael
Nuyttens Timo
Bekaert Bas
Robberecht Stan

Min Men Time :17:45

Coene Lars
Misplon Jef
Foncke Renzo
Stienen Evert
Dufrasne Matthieu
Severens Stijn

Min Men Time :17:45

Vermylen Marius
Verstraete Sven

Van Houts Jarne

De Wolf Maarten

Van Den Berge Matthias
Dhondt Alex

Min Men Time :17:45

Saalfeld Jehoschua
D'hooghe Zico
Lambrecht Kenny
Genbrugge Mathijs
Mons Jef

Janssens Tibo

Min Men Time :17:45

Voilet Killian

Van Looveren Enoma
Sempot Axel

Caes Augustin
Lambrecht Jens
Verhaegen Matteo

Min Men Time :17:45

VERMEULEN Christian
Sleewaegen Jerome
Spigeleer Loic

Artois Sebastien

Starck Anthony

Mertens De Wilmart Charle

Min Men Time :17:45

Vercaigne Bent
Loiseau Adrien
Theys Nicolas
Laruelle Gauthier

02
01
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
02
02
02
02

02
01
01
02
01
02

NED
01
01
02
02
01

02
02
02
02

RESC
AZW

VS 2331
HAMM

RCG
RCG
VOLH
ABES
CABW
RCG

CABW
AVR

VOLH
ACG

ACG

VS 24.05

BVAC
AVZK
AZW
RCG
RCG
KAAG

USBW
OLSE
USBW
USBW
AZW
USBW

20.99
RESC
USBW
KAPE
ACG
USBW

VMOL
OEH
RESC
RESC

22.32
22.34

DIS

22.06
22.18
22.29
23.54
26.35
DNS

22.47
22.85
23.13
23.26
23.60

20.76
21.77
22.76
2441
25.38
26.54

20.68
20.72
21.59
22.56
22.78
22.87

22.35
22.37
22.56
23.52
26.01

22.95
23.41
23.68
24.35



5 5999
6 5998
150 meter
Heat:12
1 3695
2 5756
3 4390
4 3880
5 5687
6 9985
150 meter
Heat:13
1 5834
2 5125
3 9988
4 6000
5 3649
6 3760
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 9952
2 4075
3 4074
4 3438
5 4190
6 3610
7 3644
8 5376
9 3377
10 3434
11 3619
12 3621
13 5799
14 4468
15 4107
4036
1000 meter
Heat:2
1 3407
2 3882
3 3620
4 3901
5 3441
6 3955
7 3782
8 3341
9 4076
10 3460
11 3755
12 4464
13 4421
5848

Schoonen Maximilien
Schoonen Alexandre

Min Men Time :17:45

Vermeiren Aron
Bourez Nicolas
Cannaerts Arthur
Horemans Seppe
Kindermans Lilian
VERHELST SYBE

Min Men Time :17:45

Barbeaux Simon
Eyeredue Heartly
DOUSY Stijn

D Hautcourt Martin
Van Hautem Midas
Cornelis Door

Pup V Time :18:36

VAN LANGEN Laura
Kluskens Elena
Kluskens Jana
Vandeghinste Emma
Bonne Amelie
Danneel Elisa

Serre Sofie
Lecoeuche lonela
Van Hulle Oona

Van Den Brande Laura
Liefooghe Jo-anne
Vandervorst Erika
Lambert Kylie

De Clercq Elise
Sautier Noriane
Demeulemeester Lisa

Pup V Time :18:36

Van Hoydonck Evy
Capa Nilay
Vandervorst Elke
Noppe Eloise
Boonen Cato
Loenders My-lien
Jolie Charlotte
Schelkens Lauren
Daelman Demi
Borry Ine

Vander Motten Merel
Van Doorslaer Eline
Owusu Beryl

Nijs Juliette

01
01

02
02
02
02
02
NED

02
01
NA
02
01
02

NED
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03

04
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03

RESC 24.53
RESC 25.51
GRIM 21.55
CABW 21.98
OLSE 22.17
VMOL 22.27
CABW 22.93
26.38

RCAS 21.13
OLSE 21.29
22.78

RESC 23.09
RCG 24.62
HAMM 24.94
3:18.38

LAT 3:25.17
LAT 3:26.58
DUFF 3:26.83
KAAG 3:29.26
HCO 3:34.63
LOOI 3:35.29
EAH 3:36.19
RCG 3:37.61
DUFF 3:40.77
ABES 3:41.25
HCO 3:45.84
RESC 3:47.86
VS 3:47.94

AZW 3:54.49
ASVO DNF
GRIM 3:33.65
RCG 3:33.91
HCO 3:42.10
AZW 3:45.72
DUFF 3:46.90
OEH 3:49.33
RIEM 3:49.82
AVZK 3:50.14
LAT 3:50.88
SPBO 3:51.83
KAAG 3:52.53
VS 3:53.99

RCG 4:05.22
RESC DNF



4459

1000 meter
Heat:3
1 3615
2 9967
3 3902
4 3376
5 3898
6 4112
7 3899
8 3557
9 3875
10 3340
11 3535
12 3469
13 9970
14 4461
15 3467
3532
1000 meter
Heat:4
1 5537
2 4108
3 3331
4 3456
5 4165
6 4106
7 4052
8 5272
9 3878
10 5321
11 5696
12 3876
13 5672
14 5319
15 5271
16 3596
1000 meter
Heat:1
1 2187
2 1766
3 1730
4 9993
5 9992
6 9973
7 254
8 2581
9 1446
10 34
11 2550
12 1093
13 36

[
S

351

De Smet Cato
Pup V Time :18:36

Lingier Trui

NIJDAM Fleur
Speeleveld Laura

Van Hulle Marion
Vander Cruyssen Heike
Gotelaere Margot
Van Assche Elise
Bruynooghe Lore
Diouf Louise

Tan Noa

De Beule Myrthe

Van Driessche Xanthe
GRIEP Marit

Moens Laure
Gintertaelle Jill

Hens Soetkin

Pup V Time :18:36

Kempener Shania
D'haene Emma
Verleysen Caitlin
Cuyt Joke

De Keyser Jente
Vandorpe Emma
Sels Sien

De Wit Victoria
Van De Walle Anna
Clement Mahelysse
Ballas Elsa
Dombrecht Sien
Brasseur Elise

Ost Maeva

De Wit Caroline
Vercaigne Mette

Pup Men Time :19:06

Verstraete Seppe
Roelen Thijs

De Schrijver Torben
TESSELAAR Jeff
BOUWER Milan
HAAGH Casper
Borry Thomas
Solbreux Thibaud
Van Loenhout Warre
Derdin Simon
Lelievre Thibault
De Keyser Jarne
Naets llan

Dua Jits

03

03
NED
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
NED
03
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
NED
NED
NED
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
03

VS DNF

HCO 3:41.48
3:44.37

AZW 3:46.33
RCG 3:51.18
AZW 3:51.70
AZW 3:52.55
AZW 3:53.02
RCG 3:53.40
RCG 3:53.68
ATAC 3:56.75
KAAG 3:59.16
KAAG 3:59.90
4:04.75

VS 4:12.63

KAAG 4:17.40
KAAG DNS
CABW 3:45.96
AZW 3:47.76
ACW 3:56.55
SPBO 3:58.87
OB 4:00.48

AZW 4:00.96
OLSE 4:01.37
USBW 4:06.45
RCG 4:07.82

CABW 4:10.96
USBW 4:12.21
RCG 4:18.88
CABW 4:23.38
CABW 4:27.93
USBW 4:44.62

VMOL 5:05.40
RCG 3:17.02
ACG 3:17.72
VOLH 3:18.18
3:21.41

3:21.56

3:21.96

SPBO 3:22.91
CABW 3:23.78
ESAK 3:24.37
AVZK 3:24.53
WS 3:26.87
OB 3:29.55

AVZK 3:31.04
KAPE 3:32.80



15 518

16 236
17 271
951
1000 meter
Heat:2
1 802
2 49
3 1659
4 242
5 3193
6 2632
7 503
8 69
9 1382
10 1013
11 612
12 586
13 327
14 3123
9975
1485
1000 meter
Heat:3
1 747
2 50
3 9976
4 2996
5 280
6 9983
7 1039
8 2183
9 12
10 1036
11 1486
12 9974
13 214
14 221
15 191
1656
1000 meter
Heat:4
1 782
2 726
3 2784
4 1686
5 1032
6 579
7 1563
8 113
9 9960
10 1351
11 1841

Van Haver Elias

De Cremer Herve
Van Acker Lander
Van Der Steen Stan

Pup Men Time :19:06

Artois Stephane
De Jonge Ewout
Jacobs Witse
Robberecht Wout
Taghret Badr
Lejeune Jean Baptiste
De Clercq Rune
Vergalle Kobe
D'hondt Jelte
Sakwe Kyle
Gielen Stijn
Vanneste Ebbe
Verstraete Mart
Boniver Evan
HENDRIKS Stijn
Foncke Mateo

Pup Men Time :19:06

Van De Walle Pieterjan
De Keyser Jonas
BRETHOUWER Yorick
Foulon Pierre

Venken Bryan
GELEYNS Julius

Noppe Wout

Phelizon Augustin
Cockheyt Joeri

Thys Tom

Aelbrecht Jasper
ZANDVLIET Koen

Van Heugten Siep
Rapol Ferre
Verbruggen Gilles
Vangheluwe Pierre-paul

Pup Men Time :19:06

Degrande Wout
Claes Louis
Dumont Tom
Fiers Mats
Kluskens Jochen
Spilliaert Jasper
Walsdorff Martin
Dargent Arnaud
TEBES Liam

El Idrissi Ayoub*
Cools Zen

03
04
03
04

04
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
NED
04

03
03
NED
04
03
NED
03
03
04
03
03
NED
04
04
03
03

04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
NED
03
03

HAMM 3:35.35

ASVO 3:35.37
ZA 3:42.35

GEEL DNS
KAPE 3:29.36
RCG 3:32.11
LIER 3:32.54
HAMM 3:34.65
RESC 3:37.51
CSDy 3:38.03
ZA 3:38.69

RCG 3:40.41
LEBB 3:42.68
RCG 3:43.14
TACT 3:43.58
OB 3:44.56

AVR 3:47.38
RESC 3:49.65
DNS

VOLH DNS
RCG 3:39.30
RCG 3:42.62
3:48.87

CSF 3:50.89
TACT 3:51.01
3:52.92

VOLH 3:54.10
FLAC 4:04.68
RIEM 4:05.22
VOLH 4:06.37
VS 4:16.85
4:17.78

KAAG 4:25.05
KAAG 4:25.38
VS 4:34.28

AZW DNS
SPBO 3:32.19
HAMM 3:36.19
CABW 3:39.40
RCG 3:56.17
VOLH 3:56.45
OB 3:57.25

GRIM 3:58.97
RCG 4:06.56
4:08.65

OLSE 4:09.99
VOLH 4:10.27



12
13

1041
2404
2486

1000 meter

Heat:5

1

OCooONOOULL B~ WN

N
= O

12

[EEEY
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3071
1035
2733
257
1265
258
476
826
468
1031
2831
1883
1206
363
220
252
1394
2486

1000 meter

Heat:1

1

OCoo~NOOULL B~ WN

b
= O

6614
6709
6553
7017
6852
9968
7925
6492
7924
7995
7262
6920

1000 meter

Heat:2

1

OCoOoNOULL B WN

[EEN
o

7394
6416
6399
6435
6527
8260
6568
7003
6682
6871
9962
6206

1000 meter

Trappeniers Arthur
Jamart Loic
Hanappe Baptiste

Pup Men Time :19:06

Kamara Sanael

Van De Velde Lennert
Van Elsuwe Alexis
Van Den Bogaert Rob
Debue Devlin

Van Den Bogaert Stef
Robijns Flor
Decraene Thibeaux
De Braekeleer Arne
Mees London
Sibourg Valentin

De Bonte Daan

De Pauw Jarne
Genbrugge Michiel
Lamote Felix

Van Den Borren Seppe
Haeck Kevin

Hanappe Baptiste

Min V Time :19:21

Verschoren Femke
Alenteyns Lore
Vermeulen Heleen
Verbiest Anke

Deckers Lissa

NIJDAM EVA
Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Van Laethem Charlotte
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Iven Kayla

Heetesonne Siel
Thyssen Lisse

Min V Time :19:21

Vanthillo Cordulle
Vandenborre Elien
Van Heugten Lot
Vanhalst Sara

De Ruyter Jana
Fievet Anne

De Raeve Maite
Dierickx Fran
Heude Melanie
Kluskens Lisa

VAN DER VORST Guusje
De Bock Lisa

Min V Time :19:21

04
04
04

04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
03
04

01
01
01
02
01
NED
01
02
01
02
01
01

01
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
NED
02

VOLH
RESC
USBW

RESC
VOLH
RESC
RCG
AZW
RCG
LEBB
AZW
LEBB
VOLH
RESC
RCG
RCG
RCG
KAAG
SPBO
SPBO
USBW

LYRA
LOOI
KAPE
LOOI
OLSE
3:26.18
ACLO
HCO
ACLO
RESC
HAMM
VOLH

ESAK
AVR
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
ACLO
RCG
LAT
ACME
LAT
DNS
RIEM

4:40.27
4:49.93
DNS

3:38.47
3:42.38
3:45.21
3:48.30
3:48.67
3:53.41
3:55.02
3:57.76
4:03.19
4:03.21
4:03.70
4:13.39
4:15.37
4:24.65
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

3:14.68
3:16.48
3:18.80
3:20.61
3:22.39

3:26.74
3:28.31
3:28.81
3:30.50
3:34.68
DNS

3:29.62
3:34.56
3:37.90
3:40.04
3:40.56
3:40.70
3:41.43
3:43.26
3:47.87
3:49.40

DNS



Heat:3

1 6732
8210
6217
8122
8542
6735
6265
6754
6703
8160
6949
6291

OO U~ WN

1000 meter
Heat:1

1 3769
3642
4630
5532
4201
3724
4500
3790
9982
9995
3647
5926
5872
4447

P P2, O00NOOOLEP WNN
= O

[EEIY
w N

1000 meter
Heat:2

1 4052
4374
3792
4142
3862
4623
3948
3771
4698
4173
4715
4569
4073

OO NOTULL D WN

[EENIY
= O

[ERY
N

1000 meter
Heat:3

1 4798
5687
3831
5225
5756
5757
5466

NooupbbwnN

Lagast Ester

Ali Ismael Amina
Claessens Melissa*
Firla Elise

Bette Anthea
Vandoorne Julie
Claeys Jolien
Coquyt Maxence
Cornelissen Kaat
Mostosi Ornella
Serreyn Marie

Van Campenhout Margot

Min Men Time :19:36

Annaert Wieter
Dewulf Lennert
Daenens Arthur
Solbreux Antoine
Loeys Matthias
Bafort Joachim
Soetens Brent
Van Dycke Kasper
LAROS Lars

DE LENG Paavo
Ragolle Nino

Bru Louis

Aaros Ismael
Poppe Toon

Min Men Time :19:36

Sprangers Liam
Geyskens Kobe

Van Gansbeke Lars
Covemaeker Arthur
Larmuseau Pieterjan
Van Campenhout Joren
Van Campenhout Siebe
Schockaert Sem

Van Loenhout Bert

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Bekaert Bas

Verbeeck Yarno

Van Herrewege Thimon

Min Men Time :19:36

Verscheure Viktor
Kindermans Lilian
Van Dyck Jens
Luysch Donovan
Bourez Nicolas
Bourez Robin
Verhaegen Matteo

02
02
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
NED
NED
01
01
02
01

01
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
02
01
01
02
01
02

KAAG 3:41.96
CABW 3:42.18
ACME 3:43.57
ACLO 3:45.21
CABW 3:46.52
AZW 3:49.84
RCG 3:50.55
RCG 3:55.97
GRIM DNS
CABW DNS
OB DNS

GRIM DNS
RCG 3:01.45
RCG 3:01.96
OB 3:02.16
CABW 3:06.57
RCG 3:07.33
ACME 3:07.49
LAT 3:09.40
ZA 3:09.92
3:10.68

3:11.01

RCG 3:15.97
CABW 3:24.88
RESC 3:49.53
EA DNS

KAAG 3:11.85
LAT 3:14.84
ZA 3:15.47

OB 3:15.84

ACG 3:16.36
RCT 3:16.41
LEBB 3:17.77
RCG 3:21.13
ESAK 3:21.58
RCG 3:28.50
VS 3:33.34

AVZK 3:38.74
RIEM DNS
KKS 3:24.77
CABW 3:28.95
WIBO 3:29.98
FLAC 3:32.20
CABW 3:33.42
CABW 3:34.28
USBW 3:37.77



10
11
12
13

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Heat:1
1

OO NOULL DB WN

[EEY
=L O

P DD PP, PBPBWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRRPR
b wWNRFPOOVONOOCTUPWNRPRPROOONOUUPAWNRPOOONOOCOULPWN

5526
5997
3760
5650
3747
5915
4228
4269

462

7537
7101
7650
8061
6850
6807
365

8196
6584
7350
7406
7465
177

6908
8127
6557
7639
6554
7127
9045
565

7346
7641
6727
6581
7312
106

6722
8191
6654
8693
6565
7504
839

8396
6558
6637
6729
7287
6720
6897
7290
330

6575

Caes Augustin
Laruelle Gauthier
Cornelis Door
Theys Nicolas
Janssens Tibo

Mertens De Wilmart Charle

Nuyttens Timo
Moreau Bjarne

De Keyser Theo
Verhulst Ides
Vannieuwenburg Lander
Verhoeven Alessandro
Ramakers Sverre
Godderis Wout
Deplorez Tim
Francois Xavier
Prengels Aaron
Verstraete Robbe
Deconinck Jeppe

Van Looveren Lyam
De Craene Benjamin
Lannoo Max
Larmuseau Jonas
Baelde Ibe

De Bosscher Thomas
Van Beeck Jona
Rooms Jentho

Min Lars

Coene Finn
Baudewijns Guillaume
Busschaert Lothar
Van Houts Jochen
Rapol Nand

Van Der Meiren llian
Degrande Tijs
Thomas Ethan
Coorevits Kasper
Deproost - Vanhille Stef
Hendrickx Arne
Pauwels Milan

De Vliegher Mike
Smets Jarno

Hardy Louis

Trybou Tristan

De Vliegher Bryan

De Vuyst Niels
Serrano Sem

De Wilde Wout

Hens Tsjip

Barbio Alexander
Maryns Frode

Theys Norick

Van Der Meiren Jaron

Ben Men Time :14:28

02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
CABW
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
07
USBW
05
05
06
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
07
05
USBW
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
07
05
07

USBW
RESC
HAMM
RESC
KAAG
USBW
AZW
RIEM

CABW
LAT
OB 8.23
VOLH
MACW
AVR
ZA 7.83
7.69
VS 7.55
RCG
AZW
OLSE
OB 6.53
CABW
ACG
AZW
ACW
OLSE
ACW
LYRA
RCG
5.98
AZW
VOLH
KAAG
RCG
SPBO
USBW
KAAG
RCG
GRIM
ACW
RCG
OLSE
4.97
MACW
RCG
GRIM
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
RCG
RCG
RESC
RCG

3:39.41
3:39.71
3:47.75
3:50.39
3:52.04
4:04.07
DNS

DNS

8.76
8.60

8.00
7.91
7.88

7.11
6.71
6.70

6.47
6.46
6.33
6.24
6.22
6.22
6.15
6.13

5.73
5.70
5.69
5.46
5.46
5.39
5.25
5.07
5.06
5.05
4.99
4.98

4.96
4.87
4.83
4.75
4.65
4.65
4.60
4.39
4.38
4.32



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

8236
7096
8899
9154
8618
6803
6721
8608
9303
6559
7826
6718
6571
509

7649
8483
6899
8692
6898

verspringen

Heat:1

1

OCooONOOULL B WN

b
= O

WWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRERR R P P
DBWONPOUOVONOTUDRNRWNROONNOODUDWN

2000
9951
1999
841
282
832
454
249
557
394
243
320
257
9972
203
610
326
1001
75
180
398
160
615
163
844
1972
1118
74
639
640
233
2151
912
2115

Verstraete Cas
Melsens Arthur
Duprez Lau

Okoye Collins

De Clerck Finn
Colyns Jarno
Coorevits Torre
Doms Douglas
Ceuppens Xibbe
Demey Stan

De Caluwe Robin
Van Heugten Nout
Pieters Milo
Verriez Ludovi
Marin Vince
Varsebroucqg Ayman
Bruynooghe Arne
Pauwels Lars
Barbio Matisse

Ben V Time :14:28

Boone Yelena

VAN LANGEN Debora
Vanrobaeys Kimberley
Brisson Esther
Vermeulen Lisa
Vande Cavey France
Min Lena

Bouvin Julie

Steels Sita

Van Bever Antje
Cham Gaelle
Clynhens Kate

Dua Hanne

VAN JEVEREN Anouk
De Schrijver Antje
Desmet Amelie
Heymans Hannelore
Ritiere Camille

Van Hulle Hanne

De Landsheere Emma
Hermans Moia
Mouton Heike
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Robberecht Hanne
Sakwe Naomi

De Smedt Britt
Sabbe Renee
Stevens Laura
Seghers Ellen
Seghers Lotte

Cools Charlotte
Porte Fleur

Tuyls Zowie

Thys Sofie

05
06
05
07
06
05
07
06
05
06
05
06
06
RESC
06
05
06
07
05

05
NED
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

KAAG

OB 4.10
MACW
RCG

RCG

ZA 3.92
KAAG
OLSE
OEH

RCG
OLSE
KAAG
RCG

3.31
VOLH
OEH

RCG
ACW
RCG

KAAG
3.57
FLAC
AZW
DEIN
RCG
LYRA
GRIM
HAMM
ASVO
AVR
LEBB
KAPE
NED
ZA 3.15
AZW
LEBB
RCG
RCG
RCG
LAT
HAMM
AZW
HAMM
RCG
LEBB
AZW
RCG
OEH
OEH
KAAG
KAAG
ACW
VOLH

4.28

4.10
4.01
3.95

3.88
3.88
3.87
3.81
3.73
3.54
3.50

3.20
3.18
3.08
3.01
NM

3.66

3.46
3.40
3.38
3.37
3.35
3.30
3.27
3.26
3.26
3.22
3.20
3.19

3.15
3.13
3.13
3.06
3.06
3.05
3.04
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.97
2.97
2.96
291
2.89
2.85
2.85
2.85
2.84



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

[ER

OCoOoNOOULL B~ WN

902
613
72
1381
836
399
569
763
77
9977
1585
699
641
175
1611
670
353
1262
2752
1127
777
2101
9971
1260
2652
9
733
389
427
260
55
9979
9978
629
171
455
698
1726
159
1113
2089
2031
9950
2856

3619
4658
9966
4131
3467
9952
4009
5272
3551

De Keyser Jutta

Van Assche Amelie
De Visscher Kyana
Van Marcke Ophelia
D'haene Margot
Heyvaert Ella

De Cock Lien

Van Eeckhoven Annelies
Dargent Maxime
VANHOUCKE Cato
Tay Sena

Matthieu Marie
Spits Fe

Honore Elle
Sirjacobs Anke

Van Campenhout Nienke
Rousseau Elise
Verbruggen Laure-lise
Brasseur Judith

El Ayadi Nisrine

Van Gelder Esme
Vanmelkebeke Laura
GRIEP Lotte

Bultinck Hanne

De Keyser Roxane
Bostyn Kato

De Vriese Tess

De Rouck Lotte
Vanneste Anna
Clopterop Jolien
Praet Lise
RAMAEKERS Jore
TRYBOU Linde

De Wispelaere Fleur
Cuyt Lize

Sprangers Muka
Prinzie Hannelore
Prinzie Anna

De Cremer Catho
Van De Putte Marte
De Moerloose Nell
De Smedt Linn
Scherpereel Sharona
Szecel Noemie

Liefooghe Jo-anne

Van Hoyweghen Sara
KUPPENS Femke
Udechukwu Hilary
Gintertaelle Jill

VAN LANGEN Laura
Blockx June

De Wit Victoria

Van Der Eecken Marthe

Pup V Time :15:24

06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
05
06
05
05
07
06
05
07
06
06
06
05
07
07
NA
NA
05
07
05
05
07
07
06
06
07
07
07

03
03
NED
03
04
NED
03
03
03

OB 2.83
AZW
RCG
AZW
AZW
LEBB
LAT
OLSE
RCG
NA
RCG
OLSE
OEH
KAAG
ZA 261
LEBB
KAAG
VS 2.54
CABW
OLSE
OLSE
KAAG
NED
VOLH
CABW
RIEM
ASVO
VS 2.32
OB 2.27
RCG
RCG
2.23
2.23
RCG
SPBO
KAAG
OLSE
OLSE
ASVO
AZW
VS 1.93
LEBB
NA
CABW

ABES
VOLH
8.93
OLSE
KAAG
7.32
OLSE
USBW
DEIN

2.82
2.81
2.81
2.80
2.75
2.74
2.74
2.72
2.69
2.68
2.64
2.63
2.62

2.59
2.55

2.50
2.47
2.43
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.37
2.35
2.34

2.26
2.24

2.20
2.19
2.12
2.11
2.02
2.02
2.01

1.87
1.83
1.48

10.25
9.25

7.89
7.60

7.23
7.20
7.13



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

4072
3434
3615
3953
3328
3336
5058
3782
3436
5032
4421
3955
3690
4464
3331
4036
5537
3957
9958
3895
3610
5848
3621
4463
5799
4459
3376
4259
5271
4143
9957
4052
4423
3476
5696
5672
3742
3882
3441
5592
9967
4075
3877
4064
3898
4165
3860
3535
3620
5321
3533
3875
3876
3456
3903
4461

Moens Joyce

Van Den Brande Laura
Lingier Trui

Dozinel Daphne

De Foer Marit
Gendarme Xana
Lahousse Louise

Jolie Charlotte

De Haes Elle

Van Nieuwenhuyse Alexand.

Owusu Beryl
Loenders My-lien
Van Bever Noortje
Van Doorslaer Eline
Verleysen Caitlin
Demeulemeester Lisa
Kempener Shania
Seghers Evy
DIELEMAN Romy
Busschaert Berit
Danneel Elisa

Nijs Juliette
Vandervorst Erika
Vandenborne Lien
Lambert Kylie

De Smet Cato

Van Hulle Marion
Lauwers lza

De Wit Caroline
Noppe Louise

VAN DAMME lza
Sels Sien

van den berge Charlotte
Cailly Lisa

Ballas Elsa
Brasseur Elise

Vandenkerchove Aude-marg.

Capa Nilay

Boonen Cato
Jeanpierre Lisa
NIJDAM Fleur
Kluskens Elena
Coomans Hanne
Vetters Hanne
Vander Cruyssen Heike
De Keyser Jente
Perdaens lill

De Beule Myrthe
Vandervorst Elke
Clement Mahelysse
Decaesteker Marthe
Diouf Louise
Dombrecht Sien
Cuyt Joke
Vandermeulen Renee
Moens Laure

03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
NED
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
NED
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
NED
04
04
03
03
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03

LEBB
DUFF
HCO
OEH
ACW
AVZK
FLAC
RIEM
DUFF
FLAC
RCG
OEH
ASVO
VS 5.87
ACW
ASVO
CABW
OEH
5.58
AZW
HCO
RESC
HCO
VS 5.39
RESC
VS 5.33
RCG
HAC
USBW
VOLH
5.02
OLSE
ACG
RCG
USBW
CABW
ACME
RCG
DUFF
SMAC
4.59
LAT
RCG
OLSE
AZW
OB 4.49
LAT
KAAG
HCO
CABW
KAAG
RCG
RCG
SPBO
AZW
VS 3.86

7.11
6.90
6.58
6.50
6.35
6.33
6.28
6.20
6.19
6.13
6.09
6.01
5.91

5.84
5.83
5.74
5.74

5.56
5.49
5.45
5.43

5.37

5.18
5.12
5.12
5.06

5.00
4.96
4.89
4.84
4.83
4.81
4.78
4.76
4.67

4.59
4.56
4.52
4.49

4.43
4.31
4.21
4.05
4.05
4.02
3.97
3.92
3.90



66
67
68
69
70
71

hoogspringen

Heat:1
1
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3377
3557
3460
3637
5319
3982
3374
3730
3901

9975
2484
1039
9973
305
9976
2632
557
2187
518
224
351
67
612
676
1656
36
3330
1119
1730
242
3193
1485
654
48
9999
782
838
1391
3070
49
254
13
1102
280
592
885
1035
50
938
138
584
586
2574

Van Hulle Oona
Bruynooghe Lore
Borry Ine

Engelaar Nona

Ost Maeva
Bieseman Emelie
Praet Julie
Timmerman Chelsea
Noppe Eloise

Pup Men Time :17:36

HENDRIKS Stijn
Descamps Lucas
Noppe Wout

HAAGH Casper
Lauwers Tristan
BRETHOUWER Yorick
Lejeune Jean Baptiste
Van de Vyvere Renzo
Verstraete Seppe
Van Haver Elias
Hauttekeete Siebe
Dua Jits

Stevens Brecht
Gielen Stijn
Dendooven Jasper
Vangheluwe Pierre-paul
Naets llan

Medan Marko
Broeckaert Cedric
De Schrijver Torben
Robberecht Wout
Taghret Badr

Foncke Mateo

Priem Victor

Coene Thor

PONET EVAN
Degrande Wout
Spits Jasper
Vandenbroucke Kasper
Demanet Lounis

De Jonge Ewout
Borry Thomas

Bostyn Daan

Tuyls Indy

Venken Bryan
Wildemeersch Briek
Vijgen Rik

Van De Velde Lennert
De Keyser Jonas
Deckers Gille

De Vuyst Seppe
Vanneste Korneel
Vanneste Ebbe
Temmerman Edouard

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03

NED
03
03
NED
03
NED
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
USBW
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
03

RCG
RCG
SPBO
LEBB
CABW
LEBB
RCG

OB NM
AZW

1.55
USBW
VOLH
1.25
VAC
1.25
Csby
MACW
RCG
HAMM
KAAG
KAPE
RCG
TACT
MACW
AZW
AVZK
RESC
EA 1.15
VOLH
HAMM
RESC
VOLH
AVR
RCG
1.10
SPBO
OEH
MACW
RESC
RCG
SPBO
RIEM
ACW
TACT
OB 1.10
OLSE
VOLH
RCG
OLSE
GRIM
OB 1.00
OB 1.00
USBW

3.64
3.58
3.44
3.36
3.32
2.89
NM

NM

1.33
1.30

1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15

1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10

1.10
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00



38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

2784
9983
236
1476
1486
747
1483
1375
1705
220
1204
1206
1032
2285
1439
9974
1007
951
1659
888
1265
579
9960
221
1351
47
1036
113
1841
1041
1389
143
9969
2475
2079
1638
2403
1031
3071
2831
12
69
3123

verspringen

Heat:1
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4600
3749
6118
5220
3639
3638
4055
4052
3642
3862

Dumont Tom
GELEYNS Julius

De Cremer Herve
Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Aelbrecht Jasper
Van De Walle Pieterjan
Blommaert Sander
Van Der Vreken Stijn
De Clercq Syon
Lamote Felix

De Groote Rune
De Pauw Jarne
Kluskens Jochen
Vanhoucke Rune
Anrys Ewout
ZANDVLIET Koen
Vande Cavey Henri
Van Der Steen Stan
Jacobs Witse
Putman Floris
Debue Devlin
Spilliaert Jasper
TEBES Liam

Rapol Ferre

El Idrissi Ayoub*
Cherlet Robbe
Thys Tom

Dargent Arnaud
Cools Zen
Trappeniers Arthur
Gyselinck Lander
Hendrickx Niels
BENMEHAL Mehdi
Marin Tom

Berens Thomas
Vermeiren Robbe
Jamart Bastien
Mees London
Kamara Sanael
Sibourg Valentin
Cockheyt Joeri
Vergalle Kobe
Boniver Evan

Min Men Time :16:13

Segers Daniel
Hauttekeete Jente
Voilet Killian
Lechantre Allan

De Visscher Lorenzo
Coene Lars
Wanzeele Lennart
Sprangers Liam
Dewulf Lennert
Larmuseau Pieterjan

03
NED
04
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
NED
03
04
04
04
04
04
NED
04
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
NA
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03

01
02
02
01
01
02
01
01
01
02

CABW
1.00
ASVO
VS 1.00
VS 1.00
RCG
VOLH
ZWAT
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
RCG
VOLH
MACW
RCG
1.00
RCG
GEEL
LIER
AVR
AZW
OB 1.00
1.00
KAAG
OLSE
RCG
VOLH
RCG
VOLH
VOLH
MACW
GRIM
NM
CABW
GRIM
GRIM
RESC
VOLH
RESC
RESC
RIEM
RCG
RESC

EA 5.50
KAAG
USBW
FLAC
RCG

RCG
KAAG
KAAG
RCG

ACG

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

4.95
4.83
4.80
4.74
4.66
4.60
4.60
4.54
4.52



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5221
3647
4264
4201
3637
4193
4401
4791
4173
3817
4280
3761
4623
4089
9980
4440
4239
4073
5405
4721
3646
3698
5218
5225
5926
4138
5125
4733
6041
4689
5224
5756
5526
3643
3822
3695
6188
5751
3872
5753
5650
9988
3917
6241
4137
3852
5997
5999
6104
9985
5998
5915
3747
4531
4087
4620

Thorez Simon*

Ragolle Nino

Van Looveren Enoma
Loeys Matthias

Cherlet Joost
Vanlangenaker Jules
Van Houts Jarne
Roefmans Lucas

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Doom Elias

Degryse lben
Robberecht Stan

Van Campenhout Joren
Gayse Brent
VERMEULEN Christian
Tuyls Storm

Loiseau Adrien

Van Herrewege Thimon
Sleewaegen Jerome
Foncke Renzo

Misplon Jef

Van Den Brande Fetsum
Decraene Allan

Luysch Donovan

Bru Louis

Saalfeld Jehoschua
Eyeredue Heartly
Casteels Leander
Sempot Axel

Van Den Berge Matthias
Lecroart Tom

Bourez Nicolas

Caes Augustin
Dierckxsens Emiel
Verstraete Sven
Vermeiren Aron
Spigeleer Loic
Vermylen Marius
Starck Anthony

Piraux Lucas

Theys Nicolas

DOUSY Stijn

De Schanfeleire Kjell
Philippe H

De Wolf Maarten
Genbrugge Mathijs
Laruelle Gauthier
Schoonen Maximilien
Borzykowski Ugo
VERHELST SYBE
Schoonen Alexandre
Mertens De Wilmart Charle
Janssens Tibo

Opdorp Victor
Lambelin Alessio

El Ayadi Badr

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
NED
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
02
NA
02
USBW
02
02
02
01
02
NED
01
01
02
01
01
02

FLAC
RCG
OLSE
RCG
RCG
TACT
VOLH
ATLE
RCG
AVR
AVR
HAMM
RCT
AVR
4.15
ACW
OEH
RIEM
RESC
VOLH
RCG
GRIM
FLAC
FLAC
CABW
BVAC
OLSE
VS 3.78
USBW
ACG
FLAC
CABW
USBW
RCG
AVR
GRIM
USBW
CABW
ACG
CABW
RESC
3.49
DEIN
3.45
ACG
RCG
RESC
RESC
CABW
3.10
RESC
USBW
KAAG
GRIM
AVR
OLSE

4.50
4.48
4.35
4.29
4.28
4.28
4.27
4.26
4.23
4.22
4.21
4.21
4.19
4.19

4.14
4.11
4.10
4.09
4.08
4.06
4.05
3.98
3.88
3.87
3.82
3.81

3.75
3.72
3.71
3.70
3.67
3.62
3.61
3.61
3.59
3.58
3.56
3.54
3.51

3.45

3.35
3.26
3.25
3.19
3.15

3.09
3.01
2.99
2.82
2.79
2.50



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1
1
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4003
3831

2187
48
1730
2632
676
47
2481
1483
802
1119
280
1686
587
49
795
1659
9976
36
782
557
2483
2183
612
1389
838
1102
885
236
1138
1010
654
9999
254
2079
584
2784
2285
143
3193
3123
3071
747
12
731
787
938
1032
1351
1036
191
2193

Severens Stijn
Van Dyck Jens

Verstraete Seppe
Coene Thor

De Schrijver Torben
Lejeune Jean Baptiste
Dendooven Jasper
Cherlet Robbe
Cimanga Jessy
Blommaert Sander
Artois Stephane
Broeckaert Cedric
Venken Bryan

Fiers Mats

De Bleeckere Brecht
De Jonge Ewout
Volckaert Mathis
Jacobs Witse
BRETHOUWER Yorick
Naets llan
Degrande Wout
Van de Vyvere Renzo
Delvin Thibaut
Phelizon Augustin
Gielen Stijn
Gyselinck Lander
Spits Jasper

Tuyls Indy

Vijgen Rik

De Cremer Herve
Dekoninck Simon
Verstraete Gilles
Priem Victor
PONET EVAN

Borry Thomas
Berens Thomas
Vanneste Korneel
Dumont Tom
Vanhoucke Rune
Hendrickx Niels
Taghret Badr
Boniver Evan
Kamara Sanael

Van De Walle Pieterjan
Cockheyt Joeri
Perdaens Milan
Rijpkema Jan
Deckers Gille
Kluskens Jochen

El Idrissi Ayoub*
Thys Tom
Verbruggen Gilles
Lesage Faustin

Pup Men Time :17:50

02
01

03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
NED
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
04

USBW

03
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
03
03
04

RCG
WIBO

RCG
RCG
VOLH
CSDY
MACW
RCG
USBW
VOLH
KAPE
EA 7.65
TACT
RCG
OB 7.12
RCG
HAC
LIER
6.72
AVZK
SPBO
MACW
USBW
FLAC
TACT
MACW
OEH
ACW
OLSE
ASVO
HAC
AZW
AVR
6.12
SPBO
GRIM
OB 6.02
CABW
MACW
GRIM
RESC
RESC
RESC
RCG
RIEM
LAT
RCG
OLSE
VOLH
OLSE
VOLH
VS 5.35
FLAC

NM
NM

9.48
9.16
8.63
8.34
8.18
7.93
7.88
7.84
7.71

7.63
7.27

7.09
6.90
6.82

6.68
6.67
6.67
6.65
6.63
6.62
6.54
6.49
6.42
6.42
6.36
6.35
6.26
6.24

6.06
6.04

5.98
5.97
5.86
5.78
5.78
5.77
5.76
5.56
5.53
5.52
5.45
5.44
5.42
5.38

5.34



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

hoogspringen

Heat:1
1

0000 U1 U1 U1 W WN

b
= O

11

951
1382
902
1041
888
1031
1089
2733
9969
13
726
1013
1476
221
2404
586
9983
579
327
1391
1033
1841
113
363
138
2831
1705
2486
1195
1638
1485
1204
67
1039
9975
9973
592
9974
305
518
1206

1001
1999
454
9972
832
615
243
2000
1972
257
841
1381

Van Der Steen Stan
D'hondt Jelte
Vandewalle Thibaut
Trappeniers Arthur
Putman Floris
Mees London

De Vriese Jaron
Van Elsuwe Alexis
BENMEHAL Mehdi
Bostyn Daan

Claes Louis

Sakwe Kyle

Van Bleyenbergh Elias
Rapol Ferre
Jamart Loic
Vanneste Ebbe
GELEYNS Julius
Spilliaert Jasper
Verstraete Mart
Vandenbroucke Kasper
De Cock Jarne
Cools Zen

Dargent Arnaud
Genbrugge Michiel
De Vuyst Seppe
Sibourg Valentin
De Clercq Syon
Hanappe Baptiste
Van Reyn lan
Vermeiren Robbe
Foncke Mateo

De Groote Rune
Stevens Brecht
Noppe Wout
HENDRIKS Stijn
HAAGH Casper
Wildemeersch Briek
ZANDVLIET Koen
Lauwers Tristan
Van Haver Elias

De Pauw Jarne

Ben V Time :19:01

Ritiere Camille
Vanrobaeys Kimberley
Min Lena

VAN JEVEREN Anouk
Vande Cavey France
Vander Cruyssen Maaike
Cham Gaelle

Boone Yelena

De Smedt Britt

Dua Hanne

Brisson Esther

Van Marcke Ophelia

04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
NA
04
04
03
04
04
04
03
NED
04
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
NED
NED
04
NED
03
03
03

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

GEEL
LEBB
OB 5.09
VOLH
AVR
VOLH
ASVO
RESC
4.79
RIEM
HAMM
RCG

VS 4.64
KAAG
RESC
OB 4.29
4.24
OB 4.20
AVR
MACW
VOLH
VOLH
RCG
RCG
GRIM
RESC
KAAG
USBW
OLSE
GRIM
VOLH
RCG
RCG
VOLH
NM

NM

OB NM
NM
VAC
HAMM
RCG

RCG
FLAC
LYRA
NED
RCG
AZW
AVR
KAAG
LEBB
KAPE
AZW
AZW

5.33
5.12

5.08
5.07
5.06
4.91
4.89

4.73
4.72
4.66

4.48
4.47

4.18
4.17
4.11
4.01
3.92
3.88
3.83
3.76
3.43
3.23
3.17
2.89
NM

NM

NM

NM

NM
NM
NM

1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.90
0.90



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
22
22
22
22

610
1118
557
233
1585
844
2115
639
77
75
394
836
326
74
9950
55
389
2089
9
2151
203
282
1260
641
1127
455
163
777
9971
160
733
159
2652
2752
902
670
2856
76
1349

verspringen

Heat:1

1
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462

6898
8061
6850
6769
8772
7837
7639
7292
6585
177

365

7350
8693

Desmet Amelie
Sabbe Renee
Steels Sita

Cools Charlotte
Tay Sena

Sakwe Naomi

Thys Sofie

Seghers Ellen
Dargent Maxime
Van Hulle Hanne
Van Bever Antje
D'haene Margot
Heymans Hannelore
Stevens Laura
Scherpereel Sharona
Praet Lise

De Rouck Lotte

De Moerloose Nell
Bostyn Kato

Porte Fleur

De Schrijver Antje
Vermeulen Lisa
Bultinck Hanne
Spits Fe

El Ayadi Nisrine
Sprangers Muka
Robberecht Hanne
Van Gelder Esme
GRIEP Lotte
Mouton Heike

De Vriese Tess

De Cremer Catho
De Keyser Roxane
Brasseur Judith

De Keyser Jutta

Van Campenhout Nienke

Szecel Noemie
Vergalle Silke
Loiseau Heloise

Ben Men Time :16:37

De Keyser Theo
Barbio Matisse
Ramakers Sverre
Godderis Wout
Torck Jarno
Delaere Tibe
Soetens Robin
Van Beeck Jona
Van Der Stricht Ruben
Tan Rui

Lannoo Max
Francois Xavier
Deconinck Jeppe
Pauwels Milan

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
07
07
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
07
07
06
06
05
07
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
CABW
05
05

AZW
AZW
HAMM
KAAG
RCG
RCG
VOLH
OEH
RCG
RCG
ASVO
AZW
LEBB
RCG
NA
RCG
VS NM
VS NM
RIEM
KAAG
ZA NM
DEIN
VOLH
OEH
OLSE
KAAG
HAMM
OLSE
NED
HAMM
ASVO
ASVO
CABW
CABW
OB NM
LEBB
CABW
RCG
OEH

CABW
RCG
MACW
AVR
LAT
FLAC
LAT
OLSE
RCG
ATAC
CABW

3.26

AZW
ACW

0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
NM

NM

NM

NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NM
NM
NM
NM

3.79
3.71
3.48
3.45
3.45
3.44
3.44
3.43
3.39
3.34
3.28

3.26
3.26



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

6558
6908
107

6557
7101
9045
106

6584
6554
6807
565

7406
7486
8196
6740
6722
7504
7287
7409
7127
7825
8191
6721
7537
8396
7597
6581
6897
7839
7465
6575
7346
6654
8127
9154
7641
9177
6720
6718
6571
8296
7096
7649
6729
8483
7312
7841
8692
6899
6637
7613
839

8899
6727
8618
9303

De Vliegher Bryan
Larmuseau Jonas
Lancelle Karl

De Bosscher Thomas
Vannieuwenburg Lander
Coene Finn

Thomas Ethan
Verstraete Robbe
Rooms Jentho
Deplorez Tim
Baudewijns Guillaume
Van Looveren Lyam
Vermeulen Yarne
Prengels Aaron
Bogaert Mateo
Coorevits Kasper
Smets Jarno

De Wilde Wout
Moreau Warre

Min Lars

Sels Flor

Deproost - Vanhille Stef
Coorevits Torre
Verhulst Ides
Trybou Tristan
Gosseye Leko

Van Der Meiren llian
Barbio Alexander
De Pauw Sander

De Craene Benjamin
Van Der Meiren Jaron
Busschaert Lothar
Hendrickx Arne
Baelde Ibe

Okoye Collins

Van Houts Jochen
Verbeure Jonan
Hens Tsjip

Van Heugten Nout
Pieters Milo
Ducatteeuw Jasper
Melsens Arthur
Marin Vince
Serrano Sem
Varsebroucq Ayman
Degrande Tijs

De Pauw Lukas
Pauwels Lars
Bruynooghe Arne
De Vuyst Niels
Callens Xander
Hardy Louis

Duprez Lau

Rapol Nand

De Clerck Finn
Ceuppens Xibbe

05
05
USBW
05
05
07
06
05
05
05
USBW
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
07
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
07
05
06
05
07
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
07
07
06
06
05
USBW
05
06
06
05

RCG
ACG
3.21
ACW
OB 3.20
RCG
USBW
RCG
ACW
ZA 3.10
3.09
OLSE
ZA 3.05
VS 3.02
ASVO
KAAG
OLSE
DEIN
RIEM
LYRA
OLSE
RCG
KAAG
LAT
MACW
ASVO
RCG
RCG
RCG
OB 2.80
RCG
AZW
GRIM
AZW
RCG
VOLH
AZW
KAAG
KAAG
RCG
AZW
OB 2.46
VOLH
KAAG
OEH
SPBO
RCG
ACW
RCG
GRIM
AZW
2.32
MACW
KAAG
RCG
OEH

3.25
3.21

3.20

3.18
3.15
3.14
3.13

3.07

3.01
2.99
2.98
2.98
2.96
2.95
2.91
2.88
2.88
2.86
2.83
2.82
2.81
2.81
2.80

2.75
2.75
2.73
2.73
2.71
2.70
2.62
2.57
2.51
2.51
2.50

2.46
2.43
2.43
2.41
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.38
2.37

2.30
2.26
2.25
2.12



71
72
73
74
75
76
77

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1
1
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330

7290
6565
8608
509

6559
7408
8236

7156
6708
6688
6574
9962
9987
6732
6492
7995
6284
6761
7262
6217
6435
8211
6369
6399
6289
7056
6560
9989
7017
9961
6823
6285
8212
7028
7442
7431
6754
9955
6942
9959
6687
6291
7273
6733
6617
6206
6682
9990
7961
8263
7232
7662

Theys Norick
Maryns Frode
De Vliegher Mike
Doms Douglas
Verriez Ludovi
Demey Stan
Moreau Briek
Verstraete Cas

Van Der Borght Myrthe
Massignani Beau

Van Hoorenweder Leontine

Verlinden Mitu

VAN DER VORST Guusje
PLAISIER Dominique
Lagast Ester

Van Laethem Charlotte
Iven Kayla

Buelens Jill

Dozinel Lynn
Heetesonne Siel
Claessens Melissa*
Vanhalst Sara
Sclavont Lastinie
Deplorez Silke

Van Heugten Lot
Kegels Margot
Boone Luca Bella
Baert Amber
PAESBRUGGHE Lotte
Verbiest Anke

VAN DEN HAM Kira
De Vleeschauwer Femi
Cromphout Martha
Sclavont Ysolde
Verhulst Luna

Van Hyfte Amber

De Witte Kato
Coquyt Maxence
VERDEGAAL Roos
Vanrysselberghe Lara
LE COQ LOUISE
Thienpont Louise
Van Campenhout Margot
Van Damme Lindsay
Ghilgemyn Hanne
Beyens Femke

De Bock Lisa

Heude Melanie
DERIEMAEKER Xena
Geens Sarah

Verriez Laura
Ceuppens Keana
Vandendorpe Lisa

Min V Time :18:03

05
07
07
06
RESC
06
07
05

01
01
01
02
NED
NED
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
01
NA
02
NED
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
NED
01
NED
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
NA
02
01
02
01

RESC
RCG
RCG
OLSE
1.78
RCG
RIEM
KAAG

VITA
AVT
OB 10.48
AVT
9.14
8.94
KAAG
HCO
RESC
GRIM
OEH
HAMM
ACME
DEIN
CABW
ZA 7.77
KAAG
GRIM
ACME
ASVO
7.41
LOOI
7.17
ASVO
GRIM
CABW
GRIM
RIEM
VOLH
RCG
6.72
ASVO
6.52
OB 6.19
GRIM
LOND
AZW
MACW
RIEM
ACME
5.53
CABW
RESC
OEH
FLAC

2.11
2.06
1.86
1.83

1.76
1.72
NM

12.89
10.73

10.44

8.90
8.85
8.64
8.45
8.36
8.10
8.00
7.86
7.83

7.58
7.52
7.51
7.48

7.29

7.17
7.15
6.89
6.85
6.76
6.76
6.72

6.68

6.17
6.13
6.02
5.93
5.92
5.70

5.39
5.24
4.26
NM



6852
6407
6920
7027
6265
7006

verspringen

Heat:1

1
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12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

7095
9956
6935
8322
7026
7662
6920
6919
8160
7925
6289
7924
7056
6688
6732
6284
9953
9987
6942
7262
6399
6285
6852
6921
8212
6687
9989
6263
8211
6501
6891
6435
7094
9963
9959
6560
8383
9961
7961
7028
7394
8122
6735
6754
8542
7322
8260

Deckers Lissa
Cham Camille
Thyssen Lisse
Lauwers Luna
Claeys Jolien
Laureys Mirthe

Min V Time :18:07

Van Laere Lieselotte
LINNEKAMP Yara

Beck Lynn

Cossez Perrine
Beernaert Maite
Vandendorpe Lisa
Thyssen Lisse

Stuer Lotte

Mostosi Ornella
Vandenabeele Cyrielle
Kegels Margot
Vandenabeele Typhaine
Boone Luca Bella

Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Lagast Ester

Buelens Jill

VAN DEN BROEK Marijke
PLAISIER Dominique
Vanrysselberghe Lara
Heetesonne Siel

Van Heugten Lot
Cromphout Martha
Deckers Lissa

Noppe Leonie

Sclavont Ysolde
Thienpont Louise
PAESBRUGGHE Lotte
Servaes Laura

Sclavont Lastinie
Schuddinck Catalina

De Baerdemaeker Emma
Vanhalst Sara

Van Laere Annelore
VAN BRONKHORST

LE COQ LOUISE

Baert Amber

Tshanga Diumba Robiane
VAN DEN HAM Kira
Geens Sarah

Verhulst Luna

Vanthillo Cordulle

Firla Elise

Vandoorne Julie

Coquyt Maxence

Bette Anthea
Vangheluwe Camille
Fievet Anne

01
01
01
01
02
02

01
NED
01
02
01
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
NED
NED
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
NA
02
02
02
01
01
02
NED
NED
01
01
NED
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
02
01

OLSE
AVR
VOLH
HAC
RCG
RCG

ACW
4.75
KAPE
USTA
HAC
FLAC
VOLH
VOLH
CABW
ACLO
GRIM
ACLO
ACME
OB 4.08
KAAG
GRIM
4.04
4.04
ASVO
HAMM
KAAG
GRIM
OLSE
VOLH
CABW
OB 3.87
3.85
RCG
CABW
LEBB
KAAG
DEIN
ACW
3.59
3.59
ASVO
RESC
3.55
CABW
GRIM
ESAK
ACLO
AZW
RCG
CABW
AZW
ACLO

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

5.04

4.67
4.57
4.56
4.55
4.39
431
4.26
4.24
4.17
4.15
4.10

4.08
4.04

4.02
4.00
3.99
3.99
3.97
3.92
3.87

3.84
3.83
3.82
3.81
3.77
3.68

3.57
3.56

3.54
3.52
3.50
3.49
3.45
3.41
3.40
3.29
3.23



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Heat:1
1

OO ~NOOULL B~ WN

[EEY
=L O

W W W WWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWNNNDNNNNNNNRPRRRPRPRRRERRPR
oONOUL P, WNREROOONOPRRPPWNREPRPOOONOOUPEWN

6617
6949
6714
6568
6703
6733
6400
6291
6265
7337
9990
7232
6206

5926
3655
5220
3638
3646
5842
4447
4052
5221
3649
9980
4531
3842
5218
3698
3637
3639
4217
4173
3643
4178
4230
4620
4193
4390
5753
4569
5924
4003
9985
5526
4729
3872
3695
5915
3852
5997
3747
4138
5687

Beyens Femke
Serreyn Marie
Reyntens Marie

De Raeve Maite
Cornelissen Kaat
Ghilgemyn Hanne
Decaesteker Marion
Van Campenhout Margot
Claeys Jolien

Rogge Ella
DERIEMAEKER Xena
Ceuppens Keana

De Bock Lisa

Bru Louis

Milloen Sander
Lechantre Allan
Coene Lars

Misplon Jef
Delongueil Matthieu
Poppe Toon
Sprangers Liam
Thorez Simon*

Van Hautem Midas
VERMEULEN Christian
Opdorp Victor
Standaert Brecht
Decraene Allan

Van Den Brande Fetsum
Cherlet Joost

De Visscher Lorenzo
Artois Sebastien

Van Der Stricht Mathias
Dierckxsens Emiel
Mons Jef

Peeters Rens

El Ayadi Badr
Vanlangenaker Jules
Cannaerts Arthur
Piraux Lucas
Verbeeck Yarno
Dufrasne Matthieu
Severens Stijn
VERHELST SYBE

Caes Augustin
Dhondt Alex

Starck Anthony
Vermeiren Aron
Mertens De Wilmart Charle
Genbrugge Mathijs
Laruelle Gauthier
Janssens Tibo
Saalfeld Jehoschua
Kindermans Lilian

Min Men Time :18:41

02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
NA
02
02

01
02
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
NED
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
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9988 DOUSY Stijn NA NM

hoogspringen Pup V Time :20:14
Heat:1
1 3619 Liefooghe Jo-anne 03  ABES 1.40
2 9966 KUPPENS Femke NED 1.30
3 4658 Van Hoyweghen Sara 03 VOLH 1.25
4 3535 De Beule Myrthe 03 KAAG 1.20
4 3407 Van Hoydonck Evy 04 GRIM 1.20
6 3957 Seghers Evy 03 OEH 1.20
6 3782 Jolie Charlotte 03 RIEM 1.20
8 3895 Busschaert Berit 04 AZW 1.10
8 4108 D'haene Emma 03 AZW 1.10
8 4194 De Rijck Lola 04 AVZK 1.10
8 3953 Dozinel Daphne 03 OEH 1.10
8 5706 Tshanga Diomi Roline 04  RESC 1.10
8 3742 Vandenkerchove Aude-marg. 04 ACME 1.10
8 3901 Noppe Eloise 03 AZW 1.10
8 3952 De Vits Britt 03 OEH 1.10
8 4065 Ludecke Sanne 03 OLSE 1.10
8 4097 Vandewalle Febe 03 ASVO 1.10
18 3331 Verleysen Caitlin 04 ACW 1.10
18 3558 Clopterop Lisa 03 RCG 1.10
20 3376 Van Hulle Marion 04 RCG 1.00
20 9958 DIELEMAN Romy NED 1.00
20 4421 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 1.00
20 4423 vanden berge Charlotte 04 ACG 1.00
20 5346 Cornez Marine 03 uUSBwW 1.00
20 4064 Vetters Hanne 03 OLSE 1.00
20 3460 Borrylne 04 SPBO 1.00
27 5592 Jeanpierre Lisa 04 SMAC 1.00
27 3456 CuytJoke 04 SPBO 1.00
3875 Diouf Louise 04 RCG NM
3374 PraetJulie 04 RCG NM
3557 Bruynooghe Lore 04 RCG NM
3690 Van Bever Noortje 03 ASvVO NM
5033 Dejas Shannon 04  FLAC NM
5672 Brasseur Elise 04 CABW NM
5319 Ost Maeva 04 CABW NM
5537 Kempener Shania 04 CABW NM
3533 Decaesteker Marthe 04 KAAG NM
3345 Marien Kjersti 03 ACHL NM
3434 Van Den Brande Laura 03 DUFF NM
3476 Cailly Lisa 04 RCG NM
3615 Lingier Trui 03 HCO NM
4074 Kluskens Jana 04 LAT NM
3902 Speeleveld Laura 03 AZW NM
4036 Demeulemeester Lisa 03 ASVO NM

3621 Vandervorst Erika 03 HCO NM



